In accardarce with -

Rule 3.56 of th &
glivglfenqc{fzglzaan% A M 2 1 .
wrmmany  Notice of end of administration Companies House

Sthedule B1 to the
Insolvency Act 1986.

lease

ouse

JHANR

LD2 19/11/2019 #32
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY

Company details

1 ]
Companyumber [0 [0 [5 {0 [7[0[3[2 e —

Company name in full j Glint Pay Ltd bold black capitals.
I Court details
Lourt name The High Court of Justice

e (oo s (1[0 (e T [ [T

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) l Jason Daniel

Surname | Baker

I Administrator’s address

Building name/number, 2nd Floor

Street [ 110 Cannon Street

Post town I London

County/Region l

e [Eclan] [s[E[0
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AM21

Notice of end of administration

Administrator’s name ©

Full farenamels)

Geoffrey Paul

Surname

Rowley

O Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Administrator’s address @

Building name!number| 2nd Floor

0 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Straet l 110 Cannon Street another administrator.
Post town } London
County/Region I
ot (e o4 [N [s[E[U
Country |
Statement of appointment
I Fwas/we were appointed as administrator(s})
= i b [afolrls

s |

Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the person who made the appeintment or the
administration application

Full forename(s)

| Niven Alpha Pte

Surname

| Ltd

Attachments

A copy of the final progress report is attached.

Sign and date

The purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved and a notice
of the end of administration is being filed with the court as well as with the
registrar of companies.

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

< G

Signature date

6 [ Bhhle

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.56

{a} Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
agministrator{s)

(b} Insert name and
address of registered
office of company
{¢) Insert date of
Appointment

{d) Insert name of
appointor

(c) Insert date and
time

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of end of administration

Name of Comipany Company number
Glint Pay Ltd 09507932

L
In the Court case numnber
High Court of Justice, Business and Property 006231 of 2019
Courts of England and Wales

L
We (a) Jason Daniel Baker Geoffrey Paul Rowley
FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP
110 Cannon Street 110 Cannon Street
London London
EC4N 6EU EC4N 6EU

having been appointed as joint administrators of (b) Glint Pay Ltd c/o FRP Advisory, 110
Cannon Street London EC4N 6EU (the "Company”) on (¢} [8 September 2019 by (d) Niven
Alpha Pte. L.td, a company incorporated under the laws of Singapore with Unique Entity
Number 201537859H and registered address at 250 Tajong Pagar Road #05-02 St. Andrew's
Centre, Singapore 088541

hereby give notice that the purpose of administration has been sufficiently achieved in relation
to the Company.

Attached to this notice is a copy of the final progress report.

A copy of this notice has been sent to the registrar of companies. e -
Signed %@*

Jason Daniel Baker on behalf of the joint administrators

Dated 19 November 2019

Endorsement io be completed by the court

This form and the attached documents has been filed (e} on 2019 at

am / pm

BUI-1205764216v2



610¢ 1°qWBsAON 61

6T0C 1°2qUWSAON 61
01 6107 Joqwaydas g1 pouad ayj 1oy Hoday ssaibold [euld pue 3sii4 ,SI01ensiuiWpy 8yl

(uonensiuiwpy ui jje)
payiwi Jn Aed Juld 13 pajiwi SADIAIRS Aed JuilD ‘papwi Aed jullo

aid



PajiWIT 31d eydly usAIN
SWOISND @ SNUDASY WH
Auoyiny 1npuo) [epueuly

610¢
13qUWIDACH 7T paiep sudieisiuipe a3 jo asoedind
ay) Buiasiyoe 1oy sjesadead ,SiojenSIULIPY 241

6107 J2QWIAON
61 01 6707 PquAdas g7 pouad Bupodal ayL

9107 S2Ny (So|ep pue pue|Bug) ASusAjosuT oy
dy4d J0 A9MOY [ned A14030) pue tayeq g uoser
P3yWI YN Aed IS

PaNWIT Sa0IAIeS Aed JullD)

pajwI Aed U

(uonensiuWPY Ul |2) pajwirt NN Aed JullD
1y pajilI seDIAIaS Ad Ul ‘pajr Aed Ul

d171 AIOSIADY dyd

USAIN
JUKNH
Vo4

sjesodolg ayL

poliad aylL

s9|ny Aduaajosul ayL
siojensiujwpy ayL
ANdD

ISd49

149

saiuedwo) ayy

ddd

:Hodal s1y3 u) pasn ale suoreiAllqqe Buimollo) syl

dad

yoday |euld SI01RnSIUIPY 3y
(UonRASIUILIDY Ul [[2) PaYLIT ¥ Ad JUIS X8 PRI SADIAIRS Aed JUIIS DIYWIT Asd UID

Aueduwlo) yoses 10} polsd syl Ul palinoul sssusdxs Jo JusuElels

Auedwiory yoea 4oy poLiad ay3 o) Junosde sjuswAied pue sidisaay

Aurdulo) yoes 1o) polied

3Y] Joj SJUSWBSINGSIP PUe SIS0 LA ,SI01ROSIUIWPY 341 JO s|1elRq

Auedwia) yaes o) }Iom Jo sinpayds
LIOIIRAISIULIPE JO PUS JO S30130N — TZIWY Wi04

S101RSIILIPY 3U) JO Juawuicdde
ay3 pue saluedwo) ay1 bujplebas uogeuwou) Alojniels

1u9juo)

sasusdxe pue SjUSWSSINGSIP UORIBUNLUDY ,SI0]RIISIUILIDY
51500 Jusufujodde-aud sioje3SIUNLDY

SJ03IpaJd 40} BWODINY

poLIad 2y} U] SUOlleISIuILIpR 343 jo ssalboid
SUGIIRIISIUILLPE 9] JO MBIAIDAO UY

JU3U0D

T
uoI303s

SUOleIARICJe PUB SJUU0)



*$255900.4d UOITRIISIVIWIPE 341 JO BPISING PIpNRU02 aq [|IM Yaiym (moleq
J3Uny paufino se) sbieyosip pue sasy J191] JO [Racldde Buyaas Yylim Pajeaosse yom
3U3 ueU} JBYJo SIOeNSIUILPY a4] AQ paledidijue oM DAJUEISgNS JaYLINY OU S| a1y

'sjesodald 2U3 Ul IN0 155 se (B) 3A1103[qo aAliyde al10aiay)
pue ulszuod bulob e se apesy 03 Auedwon Y2es 1oy Bupueul S3sINbal 3yl Jo SousplAS
3[qenns papiaoid sey WNLosUoD lapjoyalteys ayl ‘uoluido sjqeuosest Jigyl v jey
‘SOA|9SWAY) PIYSIIRS DARY PUR SISBQ JUSAIOS B UC UORISILIWPE 32 0 saiuedwon
3y3 10} paunbal Buipuny 2yl JO JUSWISSISSE UMO 1Byl paleda.d slojensiuiupy sy

3 xapuaddy je papjacid
sjunoose syuswded pue s3dooas DYl U UMOUS DIB SIS0D PABIDOSSE pue LRG| SIUL
*(,,XIUSOU4 USP|0D),,) PRUWI] XIUIOLY] UIPOD SB UMOUY SISPIOUDIBYS JO LUNIOSUOD
2 AQ papinold ueo| Isingoa1 paywy B J0 uoisiaoid 3yl AQ papuny a10jeiay] SEm
suopensiuiwpe a3 buunp palnouy aunypuadxa Buipesy ay3 pue awodu Buipel} ou
Sem 23] anUsAL-21d ||135 AJ2AIIDD4S S| ssaUlIsng Bl se ‘sjesodold sy ul pauiodad sy

"aN5saJ WANU0D BUIob By 19349 03 [SpI0 Ul JUSUISIAUL JIBY] asifeul) 0 s
LUNIHOSUOD) JSP|OYaJBYS BUYF MOjje 0] SIOJRISIUIWPY By} JO [0UOD 943 Ispun spel]
0} panupued sauedwoD) ayy ‘panss) adam sjesodold 2y 20uls poidad WUl syl uf

‘panoldde Bulag sjesodoid auy 03 Joud auajaisyl pue {,232Q uoisiaaq, 2Y1) 6102
JaquisaoN Lz Buiaq ‘siep uoIsinop SIoupald syl of Joud pajif 240J9121] 24om SID130U
1% 959y "(,10V. 2U1) 986T 19V ADUSAJOSUT 2U3 JO T8 9Npayos Jo og udesbelred o
juens.nd) paAsIyIe AJuaIDINS U3aq Sey Uonesuiwpe yoes Jo asodind auy yuiyy Aau
1ey3 wWiyuod 01 unog pue ssedwo) Jo Jensibay syl yum saoRou ayisinbal syl pajy
(110dat siyy Jo 33ep aY3 punole Jo uo) ARy Siojensiuiwpy aul ‘Ajuoud e se pasalyoe
pue paupadxe 20 03 s3uedwoD ayy JO A0S JUSAOS BY] J0) IDPIO Ul “JSASMOH

"sunpaonoid uolspap sioqipadd e Buisn siojipa s AuRdLIOD) 343 JO Lora
Ag jeacidde oy sjesodoid ay3 paienold SI0JRJSIUILIPY 3U3 ‘6107 JagWSAON 2T UO

sjesodold 2y jo uonejuswadw]

ddd

11005y [eury SIOIPRSIUILPY SYL
(UoRensIuILPY Ul [|2) DRHWIT M Aed JUID 1§ PIYLI SSIABS ARd JUD ‘PIIIT Abd D

‘g xapuaddy 12 puncy aq ued seoijou asay] Jo seido]) *Sio193lIp Byl 0]
sajuedluo) 243 JO JOIIUOT UINFDL PUB JD1H0 D1ERA O SJOIBNSILILLIPY 9yl Buisned 6107
1qWaAcN 6T U0 ssiueduwlo) Jo Jrns|Bay puR 1INoD) ay3 YiM Py 2J9Mm suonesiuiupe
DU} JO PUD 2] JO SO0 YSINb ‘al10IBY | *ADUDAJOS 0] PoUINID) 3G ued sauedwon
U} 1Y} PaKsSIeS 2B SICIRASIUILIPY SU3 ‘Spuny JO JUSWISaAUl Mau siyy Buimoljod

'suJouo Bujob sk spel) 03 SnulLod ‘slojelsiuWpyY 3y Jo uoiuido a|qeuaseal
2y} ul ‘ued Asyy Agaseym uosod e ul ssiuedwon a3 Bugnd pue |ing U sJonpaJa
12 Aed o3 Buiuuiod AQ ASUDA[0S 03 Saluedludy) U3 2101$3) O 2|ge 9G O JUSWISIAU
MaU uBDIYNs Bujuielqo winiosuoD) Joap|oyaleyS 3yl 03 INpP Sl SIUL "pIaaliyoe
uasq sey ‘sutsouod Buob se sajuedwar) syl andsal 0] Bulaqg ‘984T 1Y AJUSAJOSUT SU3
0} 14 3|npPayAs 4o (T)¢ ydeibeled uj psjleyap se ‘suonelsiuiwpy ayy jo (e) sapsiqo

‘wiaouoo Butob ajqeia e se AJuaa0s
0] winjal pue uoijesISIuILIpY XS 0} sajuedwlo) |yl JO Yaea Jo) ‘ssauisng oyl Uiyim
(endes Bupjiom Juapiyns Bujuieuiew ISy ‘UoeIISIUILIPE YDes Jo S1500 8yl Buipnpul
IInd Ul sanigel| aanadsadl By3 JO |8 9[RS pined saiuedwon) 3yl JRY) S1esuoLusp
0] JuUSLUISaAUL JUBIZIUNS asled o] Bupdas useq pey (,WNILOSUOD Japoyaleys,
BU1) suLZOD UOSEr J UoRAUp pue Japjoyaleys Auolew ayl Ag pa] seiuedwo)
ayy Jo wes] juswsabeusw oyl yiwm Jouebo siaploysleys o dnosb ooy pe uy

"(uopensiunupe uy Buisq sty Jnoyum)
dn punom ussq pey saiuedwon ayj 4 ARY|| 2 PNOM UBY) S[0ym B Se SIo)pald
/Soluedwor sy} 4o 4oed J0j Jnsal JoN1aq B aASIYIE 03 ‘Udiym Buljie) ‘pue ulasuod Bulob
e se saluedwor) syl JO Yora dndsal 03 sem ‘pT0Z Jaquiasop 7T pajep sjesodold ayy
Ul N0 335 sB ‘suoneqsiuiwpe 3yl Jo 9A103[qo Ayl Jeyl palIuSpl SI0jROSIIWPY S

s[esodold auyt

suoneJlisiuiwpe oyl JO MaiAIBAO Uy T



Jodey [PUl SICIRASIUILPY SUL
{uonensiuiPY Ul e} PRYWI Y0 AR WD g PIYWI SIDIAIRS Aed Ul ‘PaYILLT ARd WIS

'AJBSSO3U 3 10U ||Im spoliad uoneRsIuiwpe a3yl
03 UOISUSIXS Ue Jey3 SURSW u1aouod Buioh e se ssjuedwon 3y JO UIes Jo anasal aul

‘padthbal se unooy oul o1 uopes)|dde Aq sabug) Jo syjuow 7T 03 dn Jo} SI0NpaID Byl
JO JUISU0D YYm pepusixe aq ued pouad siyl  *sdojensiuilpy ay3 jo usunuiodde Jjo
21EP BUY} WO SYUoW ZT Jaye Alledjelwioine pspua 2ABY pPinom SUOIIERISIUILIPE 2Y |

uonensiiUpeE Jo pouad jo uoisuaIxg

i

SUORRIISIUILIPE B3 JO MBIAIBAO UY °T



"931ep Jeyl Aq SI0IRNSIUIWPY
3yl o1 paunou uxep Aue Jo 1adsai Ul 9ARS juswiuodde 4Byl Jo UOjBUIULIS) 3L
J21e SARp g7 W01 12249 YMm 10y 2U3 03 Td 9npayds o 86 ydesbeied o juensind
sajurdwon ay] JO YDea JO SI0IRIISIUIWIPY SE 1DNPUCD J19Y3 CF UOIR|o4 Ul SSIMESY]0 pue
saluedwon ay3 JO Yoes JO SUOREBIISIUWPE 3Y] Ul SUOISSILLO 10 OB 1193 Jo 103dsad ul
Aljigel waly pabieyds|p 39 ©3 HNOD 31 Wol Jopic ue Bupaas aq [|im Siojeisiuiupy
3y} ‘payoeal uedg 19A Jou sey Bjeq UOCISID3( YY) ISNEIS| ‘SA0QR pauledxe Sy

"51010341p 3Y3 JO |04U0D SU] 0] pauln}al
3¢ ued sajuedwo) 3yl 3J0J319Y) PUR PaARIYIE APJUSIDIYNS USSQ Sey uoessiuiupe
4oea jo aai30alqo 2yl jeyl siseq ayj uo pus ue o3 suopensiuwpe oyl bung o3 10y
341 03 Te 2NPaYds Jo 08 Ydesbeled Yim aouepicane Ul UnoD) ay3 pue ssiuediod Jo
1en5153y a3 0} JUSS U33q SABL SSII0U ‘SA0GR pauiIno sy “sutaouod Buiob se apel) 0y
2nUNUOY ‘Si0jRlISIUILIPY 3yl J6 UojUIdo S[qeuoseal Syl U ‘ued Asyl Agalaym uonisod
e uy saiuedwa) ayy Bumnd pue [nj ul sioypado e Aed o1 Buppwwos Agq Aouaaos 03
saiueduwlo) U3 2101531 0} I|IR 24 OF JUDLLLSIAUL MBU JURD1LNS Buiuieiqo LWniposue)
J3PIOUSIRYS AU} O SNp P3A3IYDR U23Q SARY SUOIBIISIUWPE 3yl Jo saAealqo
Y} ey} MIAA Byl JO BB SIOJRASIUNWPY 9yl ‘sjesodold 2yl UM DOUBpIOIDE UT

uojjesIsiuiwpe sy} buRixy
*|BIIUSPIIUCD uleLuRL Isnw spodad 35943 JO JuSIU00 3y L

*PaNILIGNS Udaq
aAey suodal ayy ng 4uswiuiodde SI0LIISIIILIPY SU} 20UIS S|geR[ieAR 3wWm pajiul)]
23U} 0} NP payouIsal U3 aAey suoijebilsaAul 3s9U]  PIYIETIE HIOM JO Npayds
U3 Ul IN0 39S 2Je SuoneBiIsaAU ,SI01LSIULPY BU3 JO 1DNPUOI SU3 JO SjEap Jaying

dadd

yoday 1euld SI0IRASIUILPY 341
(uonensILIWUPY Ul [|2) paju ¥ Aed JUIS 18 PajILN SA0IAIRS ABd JUIIE) ‘PRI Aed IS

"51030341P U3 YIIM uoneuwLIolul 10y s1sanbal/suonsanb sjeudoudde pasier pue
PRIPNPUOD UaRq pey ssauisng Ssatuedwio) a4 Jo yoea yoiym ul Aem ay3 Bujuisouan
pey Asyj Sulaouod Aue Uo uoewwiojul apiaodd O3 SIOUPSLD PaNAUL ‘uaeLLIOU]
Bununoooe pue SpIOd3s pue syooq Seiiedwo) 9yl JO UJED pemalAsl SARY
SIO1RJISIUIWPY SUL ‘Spew 3¢ pjnod SallaAcDal Jeym pue ‘soided J9ylo Io0 siopaup
Jsuiebe suiep [enuanod Aue Buipnpui ‘saey soueduwcl) Ay} JO UoR3 $19S58 JRUM
ojui suonebiisaau ajeuoiodoad no BuiAiies spnjpui Sannp ,S1012nSIUILPY SY3 JO Led

suoiebisaaug

*1i0dad SIUY 1o poLIad 8Lyl 10}
suopoesuey] Buleiap junoooe sjuswAed pue sidieaal e s 3 xipuaddy je psuseny

"UONEASIUILIPE WO XD JUSAI0S U3 Buimoljog Bulpel] souswwosal
oy Aupge ssiueduio) ou3 Hedull pinom ey} ssnss| Jo sieyjew Bujpueisino
OU 2J9M 2IBY] 24NSU3 03 ‘yd 243 Bulpnpul ‘siopjousyels snouea yum buisier] s
pue spodas Aessaosau
ayr Bujy pue suopebiysaaul Alojniels  SIOjRASILIWPY  SUl BUIPNpUOD e
fUoiFRIISIUILLPE 31X2 O sUoISSIWAgns Alolniels pue Jodad |euy e jo uopesedald e
!ssaulsng syl Jo Bujpes] panupuo) e
‘uonensiuiwpe Bupixe sauedwon syj vo pue o Jold Ajgjeipawiw
paInoexe ag o] swswnoop [ebap Auessodau ay) Bupalbe pue buiyeiq e
{Aouamos 0] saluedwo? sy ulnial
0] SIOSIAPE JI3Y) puB WNLOSUCY Japjoyaleys ayl yym suoissnasip BuioBug e

'SMOJ[0} SB paslielllins aq ued sjesodold 2yl Ul paUieIuod 3iom
4O 3NpaYss ayy Jo uonesjand 3y} SoUlS JusLIUBISSE SIU] U0 NIoM JO seale Aay oyl

"Hodas jeuy siyy
AQ palan0d pouRd a3 Bulnp usyeuapun JJom Jo anpayds e J Xipuaddy 1e yaene 1

UORERASIUILIPE 24} BULIND UONEUapUN SIOM

POLIad 343 Ul suonesisiuipe ay3 Jo ssalbold °7



“IB71eL SIYY Ur find Ul pred aq [im SI0lpadd jje se 9|qedidde 1ou s1 ved paguassid ¢

"000°0TF SPI22Xa J9pjoy
sbaey>s Buiyeo)) sy 01 3ygeieae Ausdold 18U Sy puR £00T Joquaides ST 1sie pajesss
sem ab.ieyd buieoy a3 auaym saljdde Ajuo ved paguosald sy "986T 13 ADUDA|OSUT
3] JO Y9/ T UOIII9S UIIM S0UBRIOIDE Uf SI0YPaID PRInIasun ay) Jof apIse 188 S| Udym
abueys Buneo); e o 1Spjoy 2y 01 S|ge|ieAR Spuny Jo 3no aaied e s ped paguosald 3y

Hed paguosald

'spuny 319|dwod Jisy)
0] SS2308 ||)N) SISWCISNI 3S3L] MO[|R 10jalsy] pue SABD M3) B ulylim Aeupua s u)
wacnejd Aed JUIS 3U1 JO JUSWIBIUBWIODR] 2] 93S PINOYS ADUIA[OS O3 UINIRI 5,15dD

"31E159 5,15dD JO SI0}PaID UBy] 1ayjel 15n.3 B 0} S3lIBPyaUq]
WBL) SINBW AIRAIDBLS SIYL "SIUN0R jueq spuny 1uaip paeBaibas 51549 Ul plry
JNOWE 341 01 A|IDUCIAL SPUN) JI2UT JO JUNOWe [Ny a3 se Auedwo) 18yl JO SI0lpald
9Q 0} PAIIPISUCD JOU B SO JO SIAUWO0ISNI 3y ‘sfesodold ay} Ul Pauouaw Sy

S12UQOTSND 10§ SUOIND

'sioredls|uIupy
3u3 03 papiacid u2aqg sey (UONRIISIUILPE WO JIXS JO 18P a1 18 SR UMOLDY) salIligey
Jo1paln aacqe 2yl abseyosip 0} Ayjlge ssuedwon yges Jo SoudpiAe Alopeisiies

2|geded puR anp aq 0] paUILLILBP ale ADY] U3ym pue se ‘uonensiuiuipe
WoJJ Jixa a4} o3 Joud ARieipawuld] 351X2 ey} SWIRR Jolipadd ULBUiRuoD Aue I

pue !3)geded aq 03 pauilwizIRp Ajjuanbasgns ale sjunowe
Uans Aue Jeyy JudAS By} ul swiep Ajjigel| Joypase pandsip Ajjuaiind asoyl (1)

dad

Joday Jeuld ,Siolens|uwpy S
{UcnensILwpY Ul ([2) pSuIT N Aed JUND 18 PAHLIT S32IAIIS Aed JUIID) ‘Pagiwr Aed U9

‘suiepo Ajjiqey| Joypala s4ning ‘paindsipun ay3 )
1J0 1adsad u) spieoq syl ‘Aq papiacid uasg aaey sBupjelapun |BUOIHPPY

'SABP SSBUISNT § UIYTIM SWIED J01pala pajndsipun [|e 9[11as 0}
usyELIBpUN 2ARY AuRdLLO) YIB JO SPJR0q 2y ‘UoenSIuILIPE WO 1IXe aYt Buimolo4

S40JHP2UD paindoasun 10) sWodIng

"UORISIUILUPE W0l X3 SUL
Buimoijo) Auedwo) 9jeudordde sy Ag Jow 3q |jim 3553 ‘as1IE Op SWIEP AUR JUSAD U}
uf *saniqel |eualaald 1auy1o Aue ploae pinoys saiuedwoD sl Jo YoBa Jo andsal ayl
‘aoAoidwe 1owloy B AQ wiele [eungl) JuswiAoidws Bujobuo ue Jo uondaoxs syl il

$103pa1 |eguainyead 1oy awoding

"XIUDOUd USP|OD) 0] PAIMO 1gap paundas Buipuelsino ay)
Japun sapijigel] saedwo) oyl JO Junowe ayz 03 dn paniwir Aed JUID Ul S2JBYS MaU JO
oULNSS] 343 YUMm Jay3eBo} UYsed u| 000’0957 JO JusliAedal ayy ybnoay jnJ ui piedad aq
[IIM XIUS0YUd UBP[0D ‘UOHRIISIUIWPE WOl X2 sajuedwo) ay) Buimoljol Ajpjeipawiwy

"IN} Ui pleday 21020341 Sem USAIN
“uauiuiodde \SiojRISIUILIPY BU3 JO 21BP Y] 1B Se USAIN 01 saluedwod ay) AQ pamo
1gap pa.in2as Y] JO 1adsal Ul AJunsas Juswaoe|dal ool pue paouruLal ‘sajueduio)
21 JO YDBeD JO 3NDS3L JBA[OS & oaye 0] spun) Alessaoau ayy Buipiacid jo sesodind
BU3 J0J WNIUOoSUCD Japjoyaleys auyy Ag pausigelse Auedwon B ‘Xiusoyd usp[oo

QP12 PaN23s J10) alCdINg

*ISED Y] SULBWS SIYL ||NJ Ul sarurdion 2yl 4o yoes
4O SI0jIpa42 paunJ3sun pajndsipun ay} pue sioypal jenuaiaiald ajqissod Aue ‘wiep
S A01PaID PRIND3S B} S[1ISS 01 Spuny 3d PINom 343Y] 18yl pajedpiue sjesadodd auL

SIOYPAID IO} BUIOIIN0 PIBLUNSS [BRIUT

SI0}pald 10} 3WONNQ '€



Hoday jeuld ,SIOjASIUILUPY By L
(uogensiuIWPY Ul [[2) Payur] 3N ABd JUlID 18 Pailry S2IAISS Aed JUIID ‘PagiuL] Aed WD

*(uoipDas auU auy ul papiackd a4 ydiym Jo spesp
alow) pasoidde aq o] asayy 40} UNOD 0] Spew 3q 2U0JRIay] [Im uonedldde ue pue
sioypatd ssjuedwio) ayl JO UaIsSRap B ybnody] paxi aq 0] S92y SI01RNSIUIWpY 33
1o} gqissod Jou s| U ‘S1eq UOISISQ |4} 03 Joud uonens|uWpe 1IXS 0} SuLIoy sjsinbal
U3 Pl SARY SIOIRAISIUILIPY BY] SB IDABMOH *(ST[my ADUSAJOSUT 3y} JO & ajnd
Ylim BoUBPJCDDE UI) S33R1Se | Saiueduio]) Sy WOl PRISAGDIR) 24 O] 2Jom S1S0D 3sall

'sjesodold ay3 Ul pepnibug 31am Juswiiuledde 113y3 auofpeq
SI01RNSIILDY 2, AQ, pAUNSUL £/ 067 Bumelnl s1sa3 yuaunuadde-aid auy 1o speRrd

cd

$1500 Juawjuiodde-aud ,sI0jRNSILILPY '



Hodsy oy, SRSy 3y
(Womesiypy CLIR) Pagiur gy Aed Juyg PRI Saop e Aed Juyg P Ay )

04) “sginy >ucmaom5 SY2 aapyn “Hodg, SIY3 uy Pasopsp 81 s Yoy “S3sUsKixg "Say 3:@385 31 jo £T°8T oyny Yim UBPIoae
B0 pue coam\_mcsEm._ hm,__memE_Enq a3 wmcw:mcu 91 Wby e SAey 1BUggny U paxy Uehesaunyygy, 4oty SARY 0 ¥nay ay, 9 Adde 0] g Eoumtm__c_E.cq ay
Pue m,_oummehE.cq U3 woy YoRewoy, ABYLny $onba, o Wby e ARy SI0)p5.H O sigepese Uoe 4o 95IN03 Alug 3 wwucmumE:EG IRUORdyaxS 35947 U \@ou.mgwc n
Stesodo, I uy "SUNPsoo i SIY1 Buysn Paxy

Papinoig Alsnoinaq Sietap ay M BUy 5 EBQ@SEE U AG patinay, S35Uadxy 89 0] sag, _EBmtm_Equ Ul 10y 3issad 10U g1 3 \Qcquou Yoes 4o 101513 oy Aq
T Xipuag dy 1o Paene Sluhogoe ST PUE S3dimag y spew mc.an Uoisioap Alp O} Joud \mmﬁ_EEoo ® Jussge Pug) PRuLigy mc_ma eI TN

SUT g Saunby 2AReMUINA 37 uy Papmau e &ob_mtm._c_Enq Sl Ag Paimay S3SUaeixgy SI0pas Aue ©1 Joug MQE@E Pue =eq HOlspag °h o “ond :ozm\tm_c_c.ﬁ ®
12301 5y, ‘Slesodon 31 1 gm0 195 som, mmmc@qu EmeﬂEEE_ o Jo SE es Jixg 0} suugy Nsinbay U papy 0Us |AeY ﬂowm,_.gmssbt 3} se Bromoy
‘Payiag 'Sy \G:m&om& 31 Ja 6¢'¢

BcwEmmL:nm_n 40 Sierg Padingy 5B Sbeapy S auy ] 1e m::_@)ma ey Binpangd UdISap p CIA Sioypas
3Beayy, PaAouddp DIy 3] e did Ag Pled a4 "31e159 acmaomg 3 07 mﬁﬁzacﬁm 3Y3 jo Hoispap g Ag ﬁ&t_EEoU coam.me._E_cm Yons oy g SI3u i () 10 copmbm__EEUm
%uwzu SEUamym (EIYTR mmmcman Jg) S3P1Gan oAl Jq 851 By o] mcsm_mk S35Uadxy UeAgs, I Ag PRYsHgeIss WLy co._umbw._c_Eum 34} 4o UoIspap g Ag (3] Ag
104 3poy, SlUsuwiApg wmmm:E .mmEmQEou |43 Jo Yoes jo dleysg up Eoumbma_suq 1Bya Paxy ag 9 's) sy ey Saptaoyg pup co.ambm..c.ﬁc.ﬁm ue y coam(..wcaEE Sspjoy
M3 Ag Ratinay S1s0n fenpe 4o 3Bieyoa; 2 ayp ﬂcmEmﬂ:nmﬁ hm‘_SmbaEEEm =l 0L yp 40 :o.amEELEmU 841 o3 S38liddo 9107 Sajny \Gcmzomﬁ 3] 4o 8I'8r1 Sy



Hoday leuld SI0leSIUILIPY SUL
(uogensuILPY Ul [[2) PR3ILIIT NN Aed JUID B Pa)ILUM SEDIAIRS Aed JUIID ‘PajiLLN Aed JUID

13pioy A Aued
D40 puR  Joypad  paindss :Aq apew juswiuiodde uonenSIUIIPY Susza) uoser HAMEIRIDRS AURdUWC)
qqnJo snaiely ‘epnynd
6107 4O T£2900 - JBGUINU 20UI3J31 UNOD oynieH ‘oyyjog JaAQ ‘suszoD uosef A leincI |
NQg HIM uopuoT
:ybBnouq al1am sbujpaanosd 192415 UBWMOg 7
22038n( Jo unod ybiH syt UOHEIISIUILLPE Y2Iym Ul 10D 9SNOK UBWILIOY :5S3Jppe ssauisng
Nd9 HTM UuopuoT
199115 UBWILIOG 7
6107 JoqUIBAON 6T UOELSIUIWPE WO 11X J0 318C 2SNOK UBWIOY 130140 pau)sibal SnojARd
6T07 Joquaydss g1 isiojeasiuiLpy jo uauuiodde Jo ajeg N39 N¥D3 UopUoT
19ans uouued OTT
N39 NbO3 UOPUOT 1004 puz 1201110 paislsiBay
1924]S uouueD Q11
100 puz 2£6/0560 LBtwiny Auethwio))
Asosia 1S101RIISIUILIPY JO SSal .
PV diid ARISIUIUPY § _ PPY §T0Z Yolep 57 ‘uolelodioour Jo 33e(
ASIMOY neg Asul099
pue Jaxeg "q uoser -SICJRASIUIUWIPY JO SAWEN /N isaweu Buipesy 18yl
iSTIVLI3d NOLLYUISININGY 'U31INWIT AVd INITD — NOILYWHOLANI ANVdIWOD

suopeJisiujwpe sy pue ssiuedwo) syl buipiebal uoneuloul Alonieis

n—.N_u Vv Xlpusddy



1=poy
MO pue JolpsJD  palnies

6707 40 622900

201SN( Jo 1NoD YBIH 3y L

610T 12qUIBAON 6T
6107 Jaquisndss 81

N9 NHD3 UopuaT
JaaJ1s uouugd Q11
J00|4 pu¢
AIOSIADY g4

AS[MoY |ned Aslyoan
pue 1xeq 'q uoser

THE

:Ag spew jusuguicdde uopensiuwpy

:19qLUINU 30UJ2J3l UNoD

1yBnoaq a1am sbuipasnoud
UORASIUILPE U3IYm Ul UNoD

TUCIIRAISIUILIPE WO} JIX3 JO 3leq

'siojeslsIuILpY Jo jusunujodde Jo ajeq

:SJ0YRNSIUIUPY JO SS3IppY

1S10]RSIUUPY JO SawiEN

IS1IV13A NOILVULSINIWGY

Hoday [euy SIOJRASILILIPY BUL

(uenensILWPY Ul {2) PRIWIT YN Aed U9 13 FRIUIMN SI2IAITS Agd JUlD ‘PEjw Aed JuID

v/N

qanio snaue ‘epnyn4
oyrieH ‘oyyiog A0 ‘sUszon uoser

NA9 HIM UOpuOT

19=241S UBWIMOQd ¢
9SNOH URWHOd

NQJ9 HTA UOpuUoT
Joens uewod ¢
95NoH UBWHOd
N39 N$D3I uopuoT
J9a0s uouue) 011
1004 pug
TET/T10T

9107 |Udy TT

v/N

:Aiejauoas Auedwio)

:s10331Q

.Ssadppe ssauisng

1901140 paJalsiBal snolAsly

1301110 pas2)sibay

rlaquinu Auedwo)

:uopelodioou) Jo 31eQ

:sauley Buipen 1BUI0

{Q3LIWIT SADIAYIS AVd LNITD ~ NOILVIWHOINI ANVdWOD

suonensiuipe syl pue saluedwo) syy Buipiebal uoneuLIojul A10IMES

v Xipuaddy



Japioy
40 pue Jojpadd  paJniss

6T0C 40 £€¢900

a21sne Jo 1NoD YBIH By

6TOT 12GUWDAON 61
6107 Jaquaidas g1

N39 N+D3 uopuo
J9a4s uouued 011
100}4 puz
AOSIADY d¥d

AS|MOY [hed Adl1j0sD
pue layeg ‘q uoser

cd

:Ag spew juswiulodde uorRASILIWPY

2quuinu souadajad 1neH

:3yBnoiq alom sbupasdoxd
UOIIRIISIUILLIPE UM Ul BnoD)

:UONRASIUILPE WOoJ] 1IXa Jo 91e]

1SI0YRIISIUILIPY JO Juaunuiodde Jo 31eq

:S10JBIIS|UILLPY JO SSaIppY

:SI01RISIUILLPY JO SSWeN

iS7IV13d NOILVILISINIWGaY

Hoday [euld SI01RASIUIPY YL

{uoneAsILIWPY Ul [[B) PRI NN ABd JUHS % PaliLI SSOIAIS Aed JuI|D ‘DAL ARd JUID

v/N

qqanio snalely ‘epnyng
oxnJeH ‘oyiijog JRAIQ ‘suszo]) uoser

NA9 HIM Uopuo
19205 uewod 7

DSNOH URWHOd

NA9 KIM uopuo

J9RNs Uewlcd 7

9SNON UeWMOd

_ N39 NFDT Uopuo?
1R2015 uouue) O1T

J00|4 pug

86896960

S10Z AInC 12

v/N

1Adey2009s Aueduwlo)

1$10398.4i0

:55aUppe ssauisng

1301440 paJasibal snolaald

130140 paLalsibay
dsquinu Auedwo)D
:uonelodiooul Jo leq

:sawleu buipely Jsy30

SQ4LIWIT N AVd INITD — NOILVIWAOANI ANVdWOD

suonjeisiuiwpe syl pue ssiuedwo) sy buipiebal ucnewojul Aloniels

v Xipuaddy



10day {euld ,SI01RnsILLpY 3U1
(UONesIIIPY Ut [|2) PWIT AN ABd IS B PRI SSOIMSS ABd UIID ‘PRI Aed 1D

01 UCIIEA 214D O'F VOERA L
Bl Ol 8] _E E G4 wepemets
el
X Vi X arts
o —r S AR RENDY Sy
Shparthiic 10 serii
U QIR 5T . SE LING3 21 L parl; Seaq S uDiEsrupe o pue A 10 .,Q m_ m_ g z_ v_ uw 3 g
Q430U £ e DADE AUBOYIRS U8 21| HORRISRMDE ) asodnd s uopliaeglpunay
ayep pue ubig E } e Wt )0
15305 uouwe) Ol 1L weag
‘T ) pockey seioud ey s e oy @ 3001 PUZ | Requno/eoe beping
Suaupeny 6| SSRIPPE 5, JMENSNNUPY E
m urwng oxeg e
Bled EUY UBMN Sty iy B UOSEP "
—— U 5 IO SRAUDY | |
0 s oL, e Otk OS] L Y0 DRI 4 ) I 1 L] Islv]o]z]s]e]z] 9] o] o] summmowmn
Bum 5,)ued|ddeLojuroddy H
h_ [ SIN.,_ |m_b |m-_ A oy BINEN* JO WNOD KO UL LR
00 (SHRIRN R SB: oluoddiE A MASAC Sjie)op 1moc) H
Wwsunuodde 10 URwAES n
Anunay ey PAT AR JUNO | oy 4 axavew Raedunay
HEENDKEE woxy ' ey 0 B = T1€|6]2]0]S| 8] 0] saquen iy
uoatyiancy siielap o) 1]
uapue D] 1504
g e 139115 UoUUED i1 ang S—
MRS RO O J0014 PUZ | socenusmey Gapang 1 2uepnd o of
Sz WMIEWLIO/N ALY )
0 SSIPPE 5 MOIENS|WIDY E
1] ﬂu %G 1
o e 2 s iy il i
Dntm— 00 Ined facan | (e
v U 501805 | DY |
L P iaapey
[0 1 WS
esnoH saueduns UOREDS|uiLpe Jo puajoadfioN SRy
VORERSKOE O PR YO AN e} Exsatgex
LT W LINY  aezem

UOBASIUILIPE JO PUS JO SIONON — TZINY W40

R—N_u g xipuaddy



Yoday [eul SI01RASIURLPY 41
{uonessiurIpy Ui jje) palwr ¥n Aed Juys B paliln S9IAI9S Aed WIS ‘PRI Aed 3D

O] UDKIA 2R ey samry i) st o amy papwsead ey Sy Ly wy

0y 241 P e pauies Sy gy, O
SuonIop pageba) i pepeLie sAe) NGk, [

sy M g s i ST A
AR Jaduen) P Sveq Laadon i) [T
: ot A
asnoYSA|URAWCIHNACE MM | 8 TR Jey ot s el P
- 1 8))sqam oy uo afied suuoy PO ——
U} J151A 3523]4 ‘TELNI0) AARLIR[e 20 Reauen pa3ope} 1) Sy Lot g |
UE U] 3jqejiene S ua) syl it s |
. 00OY SO0€ 020
D vy
B B0 woy Aestapedjuopuor da
b e S 305 _ml
gy
wonmoveps ey I I ENEI O] TR
el
\sopua -y
201> et s Sy 19905 OUUED D1
“sszoy] Semedicny SEm ) K LY W
GG STPT S 011w
0} ROK 9QADE B SEmynadia 10) IRADMON SSAQNE
FSRUH SSEROD) At 0} 10} ) LN ) 4D B T ROSINRY R
puas o) asnns [ WBOEH SUYD saomer
“pacior e ol J0 SMEOHS O dcrse

D) . 34K N AUONESIGHLE TIETU0D KL WY . U0
prassmnd | Aok e 5 4w ) 500y SR} ded A op nok
[

oy wo seaddz ma o3 i wo Jm deac: a0, oary il 0P gy
uoneunoyu yeyndun I UOJJ EULICH JANRTA

USQESINIPE 1o 0 23008

LIy

UORAISIUIWpE JO pUS JO S3IION — TTINY WO

ﬂ—N—“ g xipusddy



HOdRY JRUI] SI03EAS|HWPY U1
(UonesjsIuIIPY Ul [1B) PAJAUIT M ABd JUIID g DAY SS3IAIES ABd JUIlD) ‘PajuI ABd D

Ol WIS 210 071 MORLEA LLAD
I T N R =T
e
X Vs X ameen
- - iy SAMERIIY i
SO0 (0 X 0ba)
31 18 ST JOAKSE LIDG3 B 100 Py DB <1 LERETIAAIR J0 [l 31 S nj 3le| {w|r[o]3 opansid
AN T PR DI FRRORS wedq SEij utensamape o 2sodind auy e ]
ajep pue ulijs AE uopuoy Wt §50q
18RS uouue 0y | ]
PapEe § poder safod mwy g iy 7 L _H._N_mﬁ-in!m.&!__
SuAMPELY | 6] SSAIPPE 5 (O1RNSIRIPY | 5|
i ming Jayeg uruns
8ld Edyy UaMN (s)euany gny lequeq vosep o)
-ex SUKRY 5,10323]5]IPY B
B4 10 JUHGIAOOOR ) e Duph BB, 0 B B 1 L L sl vlalzlsiz]z]oale]o] wmwmanwe
awey s juiddesiojoddy H
Im_.— ..w__ ;E 1m._ |m_ |£ g %) e aMsne jo oD Yy eyL e oy
00 (S}IOIENSNMHPE SE [I]UN0CKR 20 S04 SHE W) H
Juauntirodde jo JuLLNELS !
Kwnay s KRR oG, P S8MAIAS AE] MO | gy w awea ieduny
n] 3]sl [niv[o]3 oy =N Vel vzt o] 4] mvommeten
wadey;iano) siregap Awedwoy !
00PD") 0150y
o o 132N vouue] Ot wang T
St S0 O Jooit pu | mqumysey Supng TE SREDILE a0 0 s
n SSRIPPE 5,201805|URUpY ! e Dtk B4
Eisi—iiel“.nﬂl: famoy b
ITTDE MR O g Aauyoss {sjowemny ;1
@ IWEU 50805 |WMULPY n
]
g o) 1y S
gsnoy seluedwon uonelsjuiwpe o pua o ameN  LERNSRY
TORISAPE 10 P00 K0 00N PG et
Lz W LNV e

UOIIRSIUILIDE JO PUR JO S30RON — TZIWY W04

ﬁ—N—u q xipuaddy



i

Hoday [eutd SI0NSIILPY BYL
(uonensmILIPyY Ul [[B) Pl N Ad LD %8 PajIT S821AI3S Aed JulD ‘PSIILIIT ARd JUlID

O VeERA LD TMOU Sk 4G A6 10 200 IREN] e SR S5 SR
g 2t paYER PIE poutiet earq AR, O
SRTp pambera PADEE dey oy, )
TSt 20 €7 50 PR LR
1 (T B fue awre edacs ey £
pampmame eATy nak
asnoysajuedwopmAC MaNA | — ST oA A e e
1€ a)sqam sy} uo afied suuo) SR RO kA
U3 SiA 3583 TJBULIO) IANeWIAYE | o AP puapim: sy i fan s
UE U 3jqejjene s| tuoj siy| BRI Py
- - 00eY S00E 070 .
osnosemmtnsn Aol AN 8 EISqa% AL UD woy osiapedyuopuordd n
ST auepiEt a1 225 d6Ead TORPUIRIL ALY 102
EasEoE._mﬁ_EE r , fen
of3ls] N[*[2]3] o
ity
UOpUo| [
WEND ﬂn».naﬂusauuﬁaamnx_m 3855 UoUUED 011
sty s Yedon o maefiey oo
O SSHDPE ML O} 1] Umiae
Q1004 BRAPE 0 KHRDOdxD 10) MARMSY TSADDE
FINOH SAtedio’ MIE 0] Wit} SpE) R At oy, d71 KQsispy dd e ey
paas 01 asaqe 5] TOOEH BUUD maprms
o021 2t B JO SRADIEES O APV | |
D ik A RO ofeulc o) T Sf TRp g uo
Ter 3 AR e 51 ases ) wsaoH sedon ) di g 0 ok
L U0 JEAOEE [ 1y i 0 | s 11007 e angfs O 3P JOU 0P 0G),
uopeuLou] wepeduy H UO[EULIOJIN JIHR 5]
eI 6 (U3 10 200N
LTNY

UOIBJISIUILUPE JO PUS JO SA0NON — TZIWY Wlod

q Xipuaddy



Hoday |eu SI0JRISILIIPY BUL
{vogensiunupy Ul fie) PRI 3N Aed JUND B PIHUIN 5301195 Azd D “pajiwT Aed JulQ

D'l BHURA L1/ T HORRA LM
I R I T
iy
»® .% d b4 aumeules
o ——c| SRSy A3
e o EIEGA
Ea!ﬂ-!ﬁﬁﬂé_«iviw!ngsﬂu&u ni3je| |N|¥|o]3 woyg
D000 E (NI PIABE SRURDINS WG ST IDaeRsRape 0 Jsodmd ay) uoyAna
ajep pue ubj E OO wmo1 g
192.S uouUeD 01y weng
PAUENE 5| boda) Sabaud jeuy 3 oAy @ Jo0|d puz
SUANPDENY n SSRIPRE S J0JELS LY [ ]
)] SHewns Jayeg FRWNG
81d SUtY UaMIN Ishmainnd w1 euEQ uoser ]
. HNBU 510N S MRIDY !
40 R o) o i W B L 1 [ L1 Islslalzfelelz]oio]o| mmmunws
awel 5 1uexjddepsiujoddy E
I s 9 8y ™ SIASAT O UNOD Uk By | e uno3
(ST S ¢ [kl sy | s§mEp LNy B
Juangujodde j0 3UAWANNS !
fnono P10 AR THO | gy o1 sesen dmchnery
na[s] [n[r[o]3 sy g|6]8|9]6| 96| 0] mmminta
AN} sjap Auedio) !
uopuo Weti 56
O oo i 19025 UQUUCD Dk 1 N5 - ——
IT— 00, 10013 JUIZ | /ey SUpmg 1e vty 20 O v
© SYRIPPE 5 H0)ELS DY B aseopd voREIL) iy 105
-lﬁn.“r!.l_llli AAMoy sarewng
AT OO0 ined ABIHoag {shmpesu) g
0 AUWEL 5 H01er}S| ULy a
PRI Do
i celeesm]
UCHEISIUNLDE 10 DUD JO IR0
. asnoH salueduios NEASILIWPE 4O pUD JO DRON i ey
LZWY b [TV enem

UOIIBASIUILIPE JO PUS JO SANON — TZIWY W0

ﬁ—N—u q Xipuaddy



1oday [euld SI0JBSIEWPY Y]
{uoensiuupY Ul fE) PIWI N ABd JUIID B PN SIS ARd JUD ‘PRAILIT Agd JUID

1 A L0 w0y saariazr) g Mleap 1wy oo oy ] iy .

W0} B REIEP o= paclis aaey rgy O
SUMITRY PR N PROTHE 21 1y, [
Wy Wynd &) un pRg oopeenery
S g e e s Ledies gy O
« Sy
asnoyssjuedwanaoh maw | "B PRI A IEIR oA Se
1® 2)j5gam ay) uo abed suuoy ST ORI e
BY) USIA B5€3)4 JeL0) aaeusaye | M Mpaiscul pajnduie: feunj wm ket g
Ue U] 3jqe]iehe 51 U Siy) sirean P
000y SO0E 020
Ll [Fum o g
F s oo wor Asjped)uopuords
SE0U Aepml ) 5% 2 UCIRHIKN R 03 -
voncwoyu ol ST TET TRTR(STE ==
[2[ol iN[¥[o]a] ..
L1
UOpLIOT ..E_
LD ﬁasawﬂuﬂuﬁgﬁw 13305 UouveD D1 )
“smioy] Squen) Sagsedime Jo Ersban st 10014 PUZ.
YN STRIPAE W 03 3 WS —
6] nok exnape ask Jomsipade 1o ez Ssampe
2500} ST AT¢ 0) RuDj S wmEs £2m Aoy dT1 AI0SIADY diid ey
puss o) avoum PN WHOEH SIAD gz
Y0331 nd DU O SEXPUONS O AR
ik D B0K UOGELUGER FORIU00 34 0} g 0
oz yped Ksanh 5 sy ) Doy samrckan) dyy B W Op Aok
B} U0 acadde [fjs o] Sy LD USRI (1Y | 136 gEUUO e or syt o dee 106 0D Ry,
. uaemzo)t Jwepodun ! U0 EULIOJ JRIR59L ﬂ
LOOSELRE J PUS 10 AWK
LINY

UOREJISILILPE JO PUS JO SIONON — TZINY W04
cdld g xipuaddy



HOdSY |Ruld SICIRNSIVILIDY UL
(uonesIuILPY Ul f[2) PN 3N ABd JUID 3 PaYILIM SIOIAIRS ABd JUIID ‘PIYIUIT Aed JUID

*paABILIe Uaq SBy UONEASIUIIPE Y283 JO 3A1193[q0 34 18yl Siseq 2yl Uo suoijelisiuipe syl buneuuial ‘ggsT 10y ADUSAJOSUI 343 01 T 9jnpayas Jo
0g ydeibried 01 uensind sauedwion Jo JrnsiBay a2yl pue UNoD a3 yum Aueduwlo) oy 4o 12adsaa vl aorjou e Buljly Ag AJHOYS Palixa 3 |Im Uoljeqsiulpy sy
Y1Mm J2ap 24 0] SaNSS] [RILSWILOIAUD JO AJDIRS PUR ()20 QU IR 2191 |
uone|sibaj Aq padinbas se paaelal s) sarped Jueasjal 12410 puUR J01I24Ip 943 Jo uonetado-0D N4 e
pajuicdde 30U S1 SI0NPI3 JO S2IPLLLIOD Y .
payiuapt ade sanuenbaly [epuslly ON e
ansind 10 23e01159AU 0] SIS1JBWI QU IR BUBY ] .
a1ep 0] dn pue 919jdWCD SlB PaARORl SPICJaL By »

HHOM 40 FT1NAIHIS SIHL ONITIdIWOI NI SNOLLJWNSSY TYYINID

"sjuswdojaAap Jo pauliojul 1day
2Je Asyl Bupnsus pue SISpIoYaXeIs Jaylo pue S10)padd 10ejold 0} 813Ul AJIRRUEISANS SI NG SICHPIS 0] JjoUsg [RIoURUY 10=Up B 9aey Jou AW S|yl siamew Alojejnbal
pue uopesiba) Jueas|al yum BuiAiduiod 10308410 8Y3 J0 33Npu0D 3yl 0] uoiejal Ul painbal aisym saipoq Alojniels ButAiou ‘sseiboid ay3 uo Bupodad Jejnbal ‘ssijied payy
0} 1uawjuiodde ay) jo suopedyiou ‘pijea s wsunuiodde auyy Bulinsua Buipnppul ‘ainiels AQ padinbal si Jauoioeld AJUSAIOSUT UB AQ Laxeapun 3Jom ay3 Jo uoiliodold y

*I0JPaID JO SSEP 2I0W JO DUO 0] UOANQLISIP B S¥BW 0 J|qe|ieAr SpUNj JUSIDILNS aq alayl PINoys SI0}Ipald 0] Jiyauaq
[eluRUY B aq Aew 21ay3 ‘(senJed pdiy) 1sulebe usye) SUOHDE JNJSSaONS WO SSLIBA0DR] S19SSe JO 9|es 8] WOl}) Spuny JO Uones||eal o) Ul SYNSal US)EUapuUn YoM 258UM

*MO[2q IN0 195 ade 2|qe) iy} Buidwod Ul apew suopdwnsse 1o seIsa JUAWUBISSE SIUY JO UORRIND AU} ouBnolyl Jap|oy
B0 BY3 AQ uSyEPSPUN 3 [{IM PaledidiUR S| | JJOM BUY JO S|IEISP pUB S3EP 0} JaP|oY S140 BU3 AJ USEMBpUN YoM Byl Jo ABLIWNS PR|IEIRP B INO S18S MOJR( 3|ge] ayl

}40M JO S[NPaYIS
(uonensiuiwpy uy) paywry Aed Juilo

}I0M JO 3[NPaYdS

ﬂ—N—n— D xipuaddy



Hody (Ul SI0IRDSILILIPY UL
(uonensiuupy Ul [[2) Pali XN Aed JUIID 18 PRI SBDIAISS AR JUID ‘PEIIWIT ABd JUlD

*SI9PIOUSNEIS SH JC U2 3] Jo ajuo.d
‘eipawl |epos {uopisod xel ‘suoilensibal 1o ssouRd) Jemnoitied Suiaouod
|[eJuslluOliAUD JAlJeS pue yleay sidwexs 1ol usujuiodde uo o O
Jold Jo aleme 2q 0] slomiew Jy10ads ased ayjo Aue ade alsyi §i Bullspisuo)

suoneinbay uoioalold Bl jelausn
94} pue 1oy Alaqug Y3 Se Uons UonRe|siBa] JoYJo pue sialiew [ediyle pue
[euoissayold jo Buuspisuod apnpul yoiym saunmpaoodd uo ayey bupnsidwon

‘suoenbay Bulapunie ASUOK 343 YIIM S2UBPIOIDE L SHIDYD JUD
INOA mouy pue saunpanold Juawssasse Ysit Bullapune) Asuow jo Bujladwon
sjuaiuaiinbay Aiojeinbay

"USAIN ‘Bl a3 1B JojipaUD paunias au
yum Buisiel) pue {uondo yoes Jo 1oedwy; pue suondo e jo Buuapisuony -
sbupaaw ey -
Hop ABajeais pue sanensiulwpy AlessooaN

S19]jeLU [elauar) suapews Juswyaiodde-a.id
uayjelopun 3q 03 }Iom ainjnd )P 0] USHEJIIPUN HIOM
DNINNY1d ANV NOILVUISINIWAY DONINNY1d ANV NOLLYYLSINIWaVY !

KioBajesy | 910N

}I0M JO BNPayds

ﬁ—N—u 9 xipuaddy



Hoday [eUld SIOIRASIUIWPY S L
(uonensIuIWPY Ul [[2) P3YWIT N ABd JUIID 8 PAJLUIT S30IAISS ABd LD “PEIWIT Aed LY

's1aJo aanjeaipul Bugsenbaa pue saliinbua Ajied pajsasaiul 03 Buipuodsay
*101295 YI91Uy Sy Ul SI01SSAUL JO 9SRgRIED dyd 3yl 01 paquiasgns Ajsnojaald
pey oym ssiped pajsaioqul Ajjeiualod 117 9} BpuBIoW3W 3jes e Bugenaiy

*Auedwo] au3 o] bupesl uopewoju) Jo wool eiep e bupean

*JO249Y)} SOUEBJSISSE PUR SNDS3Y JUSAOS
B U3Mm ssaibold Swinjposuo) Iap|oyaieyS 3yl JO UOHEISPISUOD pUB MIIADY

"Bupueuy enbope psueiqo SeY wnosua Japjoyaieys

'$1502 SIUBINSU) |03UCD O} UOELSIUILUPY U3 9yl leuyl BulwLSIBP pue S|SB JUSAJOS B UO UORBASUIWPE JXe O}
JO 1Ix3 uodn 10 pasi|eal dle ASU] SB S}ISSE JIAO I2ACD adURINSUE BuljjeoueD sauedwiod ay) Joy pasnbai Buipuny ay3 jo wodas uiaouad Bulob e Buuedsid
U3y e3lapun aq 03 }Iom ainjng 3jep 03 ) EHSpuUN YIOMm
NOLLVSITV3IY 13SSY NOILVYSITVY3d 13SSY [4
siey 10

Juswe)s s,Auedwon sy Bupnpold ur papsau aseym s1ooalip sy Bunsissy

'soUnbua [elauab ym IsIsse 03 uonewou) Aped
pa1y1 Bugsanbai pue Auedwon) 343 03 SI0SIAPE Jawulo) a8yl yim Buipucdsaiion

*9321S0 UOIRJISIUILPE QU] U] S}9SSE U] UG aouelnsul oy Buibueiy

"S8S22 21 JO ucieinp
93 3noybnoay) sJUNoDE Hueq 93 lsa juaajosul Buusisiuiwpe pue dn Buipges

"PIIEA SI UOIIRIUBWINI0P AJINI3S 3 1By} pue pajiugns
pue pajy Aedold Useq sey uoneuswniop pasinbal e aunsus 03 Auedwod
3y Jo adsal ul uswiuiodde jo Aypiiea 9yl uo adiApe [e69) Buiuielqo

'si3 Bunuswinoop pue ABazeays ased Bujuilialaa
spuaiialinbay Juaiuabeusyl ase)

JI0M JO 3|Npayss

‘ ﬂ—N—u D Xipuaddy



Hoday (euld Slojessiupy 3yl
(UonesuLpY Ul [I2) Paaiwl N Aed JUIID 3 Rl Seonas Aed U ‘pajiwr] Aed JUIlD

"sajuedwio) Jo Jel)sibay pue JUNeD 3yl Yiim Lojejuswniop
jueAsial a8yl bBuiy pue sispjoysyels 4o suodad  [euy bBuledssd
Sapn[oul SIY3 (9210 WLy 9sesjal Jlay] Ulelgo 0} SIOJBJISIUIWLPY SU) 40} pue
350D 2 01 852 dy3 bulqg o3 Japlo Uy sjuswannbar Aloiniess syl upm bujjeag

‘paudinbai y1 sea1sn) Juspuadaputl Juiodde pue
salned jueasal |je Aaou o uoroe agepdoldde Bupel pue JuawoIUS-03Ne
104 sojep Buibeis pue sowayss uoisuad AueR Jo 2ouRISK® Byl BulysHamIsy

"91mels AQ palinbal se juaunuiodde si0jensiuIWpPY SY3 JO 300U BuisiUsApY

"PaJB|NJeD 3 [|IM S99 ,SI01RASIUIWPY
94} yoym uo siseq a2y} Joj |eaocidde Jojpasy uelgo 0} Bunedaid

*Hone|SI63

ylim soueplosoe ul jeaosdde Jjayy Joy Auedwon 2yl JO SIOPRID 9yl O}
papiaold 2q 0] uoeljsiuilIpe ay3 Jo 1oNPUod 3u3 Joy sjesodoud auyg Bulledaid
u3ayeHapun aq 03 }4om aining 3lep 01 UNRIPUN MIOM

ONILHOdIY ANY AINVITdWOD AHOLNLYIS ONILHOd3Y ANY IDNVITdIWOD AYOLNLYILS €

'Das|esl ale Adyj se
SWIE Y2NS |13UN pa1esl0ld 2. S195Se 3|]e|IRAR 24nsua 0) adueinsu) Buibuedly

“Auedwion syl jo padsal Ul anasay JULAJ0S Sy Busidwon
pue Jaw 3ale sjuawsalinbas Bupuny andsaY USAI0S U1 eyl Buunsug

"aN059Y JUBAIOS 3U] JO SLIODIN0 2U)
Bulpuad popuadsns alem sucissnasip 3es 1eyl sapded palsasaiul BUIAIIION

ﬁ "PaAIBRS SIBL0 BUIMDIATY

3I0M JO 3NpaYds

. n_N_n— D Xipuaddy



Hodsy [euld SI0JRASILILIPY 3L
(LuonedsiuWpY Ul [[e) payWI XN Aed JUIID 1§ PRLWI S35 Aed JUID ‘PN ABd JUIID

151Sse 0] SJjeuuo)isanb g a1o|dwod 0] AJusAjosul a3 JO SIeA € UIUIm 2010
Buipjoy ssoyj pue juswing yyog Auedwon ayi Jo siopadp (e Bupsenbay

"31e153 AJUIAOSUL 91 JO
}oUSq By Joy 3s||E) 0 S|ge|ieAR 3 ABLU JRU) SI9SSE 3] AJusp! 0F 3|ge|ieAe
uonewIoul Jayjo pue AuedwoD sy3 Jo Spiodal pue syooq a3 Buimsiasy

Ul eyspun aq 03 XI0M a1nind 27ep 07 UIXEMIPUN HIOM
SNOILYOILSIANI SNOILVYDILISIANI S

"SI0]RJISILIWPY 2Y] 0] URQ| 351n033) pajwi| Juswisor|dal e papiaoid
X|U20Ud usploD pue [y ul pledal Apusnbasgns sem UBAIN ‘SA0QE pPaullno
sy ‘sjesodold 9aappadsal 49Ul JSPISUOD 0] 3wl WNIHOSUCD) Jaployaleys
31 pue UdAIN Yiog papuoye siyl -ueo| ayl pspiacud  Ajusnbasgns
Ualym USAIN Unm psjenoBou slojelisiuiupy @yl ‘suypesp feniul ayy Aq
ueo| Buipuny ay3 apiacid o} a|geun Sem WNJHOSUCD 1Sp|oYaJelsS Syl Usyp

'Jped] 0] aNUNUOD
0} Juswelinbas Buipuny WiSl-HOYS Syl JSA0D O} URO| ISINCOAL payiwl
e jo Aem Aq Buipuny apiaoid wnigosuod Jopjoyaleys syl Jeyl bunssnbay

"SI} O3 DU} WO
2oe|d U] JuawAo|dWS JO SIORIIUOD 41U} YIM DUBPIOIIL Ul WSl 0] SjuswlAed
Bupjew pue Auedwo) syl o3 sjuElNSUOD pue sasAojdwa Lum Buisier

'§SauIsng ay] aaiasaud o} sepAg|dula bulbeuew pue Buluieiy

'5158Q
Burobuo ue uo sssuisng eyl aeredo 03 anunuod o3 ABajens e Bunuaw|dus
pue bumno pue juswuiodde siojedisiulwpy syl uodn Jeis ypm Bunasiy
uaxepapun aq 03 jlom aaning jep 0] U RUIPUN NIOM

ONIQVYL ONIAavlL 14

10Mm JO 3jNpayds

ﬁ—N—u D Xipuaddy



Hodsy [euld SI0JRISIUWPY YL
(uenessiuiWPY Ul [j2) PApWIT ¥ ABd JUID 1§ PLWIN SSAAIBS Ard JUlID ‘PaIILI Aed U119

‘UoljeISiuIIpE paxa sey |
2ou0 Auedwo] JueAs|Rd Y1 AQ PI1SS 24 01 patoadxe ale sWieR paJnasun

"WIR]SAS Juswabeuew 9seD SICIRASIUILIPY 3U3 U0 swiep Joypal2 Bupsisibay

EIIETETg
pUE SSjUBleND) EBUiYelg SYl SB SULIS) SWES oyl AjjBildjew uo X|usoyd
UDPIOD JO INCARY Ul Blnjusgep pue ssjuetent e Buijuels pue sumusgaq pue
92]UBIENTD BWYRIG 33 01 UCIIE[2] U] USAIN WO} 35eajat Jo paap e Bujuieiqo

uIeIapuUn 3q 03 }IoMm Injnd 9jep 03 ujeHapun MIoMm
SHOLIAIAD SYO11Ia3dd 9

*51010241p 0308} Bp pue AI0INIE]S ||B U0 SI39A 43 61 Wodads Ino JO Uuojssiwgns

Aouaby swilD [rUOHEN 40 91E1S Jo AlR1Sldas Byj 03 uonesiiou
adnbal ysiym B 01 2Wod sARy sieplewl Aue pylaum Buuspisuc)

U5 Jo wiea) Juswasbeuew auy3 Jo duruIBA0D
ojetodioo pue pnpuoo ayl bBuipiebas papiacid uopewio Buimeiasy

"Joy uopeoyyfenbsiq
s1010a40 Auedwod ay3 yum soueptodoe W (,S1384d.0 ABeiehs |elasnpur
pue Abiau3 ssauisng Jo Juswipedaq a3 03 uiniat Atoyiels ayy Buniedaud u)

JIOM JO SNPAYDS

L E  xpuady



Yoday |euld SI0JenSIUIWPY BYL
{UoneaSIUILIPY Ul [[R) BN NN ARd JUED R PEHWN S30IAIBS ARd JUID “BRIILUM Aed JUIID

Sd0iRlIsiupy syl of toud uoielisiujwpe woly syxs Auedwo] syl
1e1] JuUSAD 31 Ul AueduwioD a3 Jo 1oadsal w Alljiger wod) pabieydsip
80 0] SI0JRJSIUIWPY 32U JOJ pUR S|SBq JS0D Wil B U0 paxy 59
0] ucljelsunwal SIojelIsiuiWpY o) Ynod au3 o) uonedidde Buiye|y
UQIIRJISIUILIPY WIOL) 1IXD JUDAJOS 3U3 Buipiebal

[35UnoD yiim Buisiel] pue syuswnoop jo uoleledald ‘aolapy
{2nJs3y JUaA|0S 243 10J sjuawianbas Buipun)

a1 Buipiebal wniJposuoD) JSp|cYDIEYS Ul YIm suoneioban

uilD jo wes] Juswabeuew ayl Jo soueUloA0b

3jeiodioo pue jonpuco BuipleBbal papiaold uoieuLIojU] MIIASY
{anJsay

Juanjos 3y Jo sasadind ayl Joj S101SsAUL WOl spuny Jo joold pue
S193Ys WU} ‘sjuswaaibe ueo ‘sjuswaalbe uondiosgns JO MaIADY
‘oouesisse Juswebeurw 10af0ld jRISUDD

f]9sunoy 63 suopanIsu| snouea bupledsud

{sanepdn J2WoISND pue saseaat $534d JO MIIATY

‘dems Aunbas 10§ 199p 10) WsiueyIW

pue 1gap painias 3yl Jo JUswaas ayl Buipiebal aoiApy
{(uojeiuawinoop Ajunoaes ateldotdde ayy yum layzaboy) xjuaoyd
UP|09 Ad 1G9p pRIn23s USAIN 33 4o Bupueuyal ayg Bupuswnoog
IsumopmeIp juanbasgns pue Xuaoyd uap|on

W4 sueo] Buipun; uopensiuiwpe juawsoedadl ayl Buguawnoogq
{usaIN woyy sueo| Buipun) uoRensiuilpe ayy Bupuswnzog
sbulpsasodd jeungu] Jo uswouodisod a4 adIApY

‘suopenobau pue s||e3 ‘9auspuodsaliod 101palD paINsas

{Wea) juawsbeurws a4y JO UopRDe AI3oUN[UE pasodold

“usunuiodde ay3 Jo Apiea

:Buimoljo sy3 (o1
pajwi| 10U Q) Jo 1adsal ul aowape [eba] apiacld 01 Aeg ssuor Bunonnsug

. & & »

uIePIPUn 2q 03 HI0M ainnd
NOILVOILIT ANV VDI

3jep 03 UIE}Iapun YHOM
NOLLVOILIT ANV TV¥931 L

o4

YI0M JO JNpaYds

9 Xipuaddy



Hody feuld SIojensiuWpY aul
{uonensIuILPY UL [[2) PIILIT AN ABd JUID B POILIN SIIAIRG ABd JUIID "DRIILLIN ARd D

-Auedwo] ayy Jo adsal W andsay JUSAI0S 341 BunsiduoD

"IX3 SJORISIURUPY 3] 10) 9867 10V AdusAjosul ‘19

e|npayds Jo 0g ydeibeled 03 Juensind sogou e Buiy pue Bunedsid
'3lnpaoold UQISIDap SI01paID B 0]

juensind si03pa4d 343 Ag pasoidde Bujaq abieydsip / uonelsunwal

ddd

YIOM JO 3Npayds

I Xipuaddy



Hody [euld SI01EAS|LIUDY BU ),
(uonensuILPY Ul {[2) PN YN Aed JUlID 3 PRAYIN SBIAISS Aed JUIID ‘PR3N Aed JUID

"PIASIYDE U33Q SBY UOIIBIISIUIWPE YoeD JO SAIS{qo 343 ey S1seq 2y uo suopeasiuiwpe sy Bugeuusa) ‘98T 10 ASUDAJOSUT 8U3 03 19 INpayds Jo

08 udeibeleq 0] Juensind sajuedwlo) Jo Jelisibay syl pue 1NoD 2y yim Ausdwo) ay] Jo 199dsal up 3oio0u e Buly Ag AJLOYS palixa 34 |iIM UOelsSIiuuwipy st e
YUIM }|eap 20 0] S2NSSI [RUSWIUCIIALR 10 AJ9)RS puR YB3y ou ale aIsy ]

uone|sibs| Aq paJinbas se pansdal S sarued jueasial Jaylo pue 1033341p au3 1o uopelado-0a [|nd

paaulodde 10U S| Si0Pa.d JO 9DTILULUIOD Y

paliuap] 24e sapejnbaul [RIDUBUL ON

ansind 1o 21e6152AU| O] SJ2118LI OU QIR UL |

3jep 03 dn pue 2391dWoD UL PIAIDIR] SPJIOIAU BY |

AHOM 40 31NAIHIS SIHL ONTTIdWOD NI SNOLLdWNSSY TVHINID

'SyuswWdapAap Jo pauliolul iday
ale Asy Bulnsua pue siapjoyaye)s Jayjo pue sioypalo Joajod o) a1sy) AjjenuEisqns S| ng SI0NPaID 0] JJ2uUaq |RIDUBUE 108D B SARY JOU ARW S|UY] "sienew Alojenbal
pue uopesiBal JueAsjRl yim ButAidwon 1012211 AU} JO 12NPUOD 3} 0F UOKRIRL Ul paJnbal a4aym ssipoq Alojniels BulAjnou ‘ssaibold ayy uo Buitiodas Jeinbas ‘saiued piiug
0} Jusunujadde ayy Jo suopedyou ‘piea stuauiuodde ay) bulnsus Buipnpul ‘aamers Aq paanbal S| BUsilPRld ADUSAJOSUT UB AQ USXRM2pUN 3JoMm aljl Jo uontodold v

*10}[p242 JO SSB|D SI0W JO SUC 0] UCHNGLISIP B S%BW 0 S|qe|IRAR SPUN] JUSIDIYNS 3G 243Y) PINOUS SI0)IPaId 0] Jauaq
[eoueUl & 5q ABw 343y} ‘(sanded paiy3 suiebe uoye) SUoiiDe [NJSS00NS WOJY SSLISA0IR] IS19SSe JO 918s SU) WOod)) SpUny JO UCIeSIEal 343 Ul SYNSaJ UayeHapun YoM 248y

"MO|2g 10 195 ale 2[qe] siy3 Budwon uj apews suopdwnsse JO speag “UBWUBISSE SIU JO LoReIND 2u} noyBnaolyy Japjoy
801140 3Y} AQ USYRMIPUN 3q [IM pIjedioiUe S 3 YI0M a4] JO SjiEIDp pue S1ep O} Jop|oy 82140 3y AQ USYEUSpUN %10M 8Y] JO AIBWIWNS PaJIelap & N0 5195 MO[Sq 3|qe) Sl

IO JO 3NpaYdS

(uopegsiuiwpy ul) paywr] saIALRS Aed Ul

}JOM JO 3|NPaYdS

n—N_n_ D xipuaddy



HOdY [BUIS SIOIRASRILPY SUL
{UONEASIUILIPY Ul [2) P3N 3N Agd JUIID 3§ PAYWIN SIIAISS ARd JUID ‘P ARd JUlD

*S9SED 3 JO UCREINp
oy JnoyBROIY] SUNOIDE. yueq 1E1SD JUSA[OSUl Bulalsiuiwpe pue dn Bumes

Pl_A S1 UO[IRIUSWINDOR AJLINDSS 2U) 18w pue paniuigns
pue paj} Apedold usaqg sey uopeuawnIop padinbal e ainsus o] AueduwioD
3U3 Jo padsas ul jusuuiedde jo Aupiea syl uo aoiape |ebal Buuielqo

'siyy Bunuaswnaop pue ABajens ased Buiuuiag
sjuswainbay Juswebeuey 95e)

'SISPIOYSREIS S IO UDID 243 Jo 2ijoxd
‘elpaw |epos fuopysod xey fsuopedisibed 1o ssousdy| Jepnoided fsulsouco
[QuDwuciauD fApjes pue yjeay ojdwexs o) ‘Jusunuiodde uo Jo 0}
Jold Jo aleme 2q o1 siajjew Jyinads ased JaLjo Aue ale ausyl JI Bulspisuo)

*suonejnBay uoalold eleq
[E42UD5) 3 pUR 1oy AISqLQ U3 Se Yans uoije|siBal JaY30 pue SsIayiew JEDIyIe
pue [euoissayold jo Bulapisuod spnpul Yalym sainpasold ue axes bunsjduwo)

suonenbay Bulapune ASUOl 3Y1 Ylim SIUBPIOIIR Ul $YIBYD U2
INoA mouy pue sainpasald Juawssasse ysil Buniapune] Asuow jo Buiesidwo)
spusuronbay Aiojeinbay

"USAIN ‘Bl 8yl 1e 101paIs painodas au
yum Buisiey pue {uondo yoea jo pedus pue suondo e jo Buuspisuo)y -
sBupeow |eqiuy -
Dop ABajens pue sAiRIISILILIPY AIRSSIIaN

slajjell jelauan siaz1ell Jusiujurodde-aid
ua)eli2pun 3¢ 03 y4om a1nInd ajep 0] U EHIpUN HIOM
DNINNV1d ONY NOILVHISINIWQY ONINNVY1d ANV NOILVYLISINIWAY T

AioBaje) | 90N

}IOM JO 3[Npayds

n-N—n_ D xipuaddy



Moday [euld SI0jessIuILpY Syl
(uonensuwpY Uy JJe) PEHIW YN ABd JUIID '8 PRI SDIABS ABd JUIID ‘DRI ABd JuIID

*saiuedwo) Jo ieisiBay pue uno) ayl yim
UonEIUBLLINIO0P JueAa[2. 343 Bul|ly pue siapjoyayels Joj spodad jeuyy Supedaad
SOPR[OU] SIY] f90IJ0 LIOJ) SEDR. JIBU3 UIBIqo 0} SIOJRASIUILIPY 34} Jo) pue
2307 B 03 $8se0 ay] bulig 0] Jopu0 ur SJusWainbas Alojmiels su3 yum bulieag

*paJinbai J| sea3sn.y Juapuadapul uiodde pue
seped jueas|al |12 AJijou o} uopee Sjeudosdde Bupiel pue juswiclus-oIne
10} sanep buibels pue ssweyls uoisusd Aue Jo 22u3lsixs syl Buwysigeis3s

‘anjels Ag palinbal se Jusuiuiedde SIo1RNSIUILIPY SU3 JO SD130U BUlSILBADY

"PaYRINDIED 2 ||IM S99} ,SI01BASIUILPY
3yl yolym uo siseq Ayl Joj Jeacsdde Joypaso weiqo ol Bunedeud

"uolie|siba)
yim aoueploooe ul [eaocldde Jisyy Jdoj Auedwon SUl JO SIoupaud 3yl o
papiacid 3q 0} uoneS|UjWPE 343 JO IoNPUGD 3y} Joj sjesadoud ayj buliedsiy

UINEIBPUN 3q 0 }I0M 31nIng 9)JEp 03 UI{EJIDPUN HIOM
ONILHOdIY ANY IDNVYITdINOD AUOLNLYIS ONILHOd3Y ANY JONYITdIWNOD AHOLNLYIS €
*$1S02 32URINSU| [0IUOD OF UOHRASILIWPY 241 'pasijeal ale Aslp se
JO JiXe uodn 1o pasieal ale ASU] Sk S19SSE JSA0 JaA) adueinsul Bulfjsaued 3L Yons jaun pajoajold ale s1asse ajqe|ieAr aInsua 0} aoueinsu| BuiBuelly
uSyepapun aq 03 }10Mm a1njng 2)Ep 03 9XELISpuUn YIoMm
NOILVSITVIYd 13SSVY NOILYSITVIY 13SSY [4

'Sllely JO WUSWRIES
s Auedwo) sy Jo yses Bumnpoid ul papasu sisyMm S1019311p 9yl Bunsissy

*SsauInbus |eisuab ym 1s1sse 03 uoiieunojw Aved
pJiy3 Bunsanbal pue Auedwory ay) 03 SIOSIAPE JaWwJ0) ay3 Uym Bulpuodsalio)

'$91L1S2 UOHEIISIUIWIPE 343 Ul SIBSSEe B} Uo aauelnsu; 10) Buibuelny

HIOM JO BINPAYDS

n—.N_u D xjpuaddy



Hodoy [euls SKjeNSUILDY SYL
(uonensIILRY Ul [[2) el Y Aed JUIED R PRHLIN SROIMISS ABd UID ‘RN Aed 11D

"paAsIyde
30 URD BN2S2Y JUSA[OS Y] SB I 42NS |1JUN Ssaulsng a3 saesald o] Jspio
ul pasnbal Buipuny Syl sUILLIBIBP G} $15BJ3.10) MO)) Used buipel Buledald

‘sanss [euonesado Ajlep fje Buiassiang

"syuaiadnbal Alajes g Yiesy pue sanss) ouedwod e
apnjpul 01 saunpad0id pasiaal/paalbe (je Jo uoneluawsjduwl pue s3ousdaUl
1500 AJnuapt 03 dnoto 3yl Jo wed) juawsbeuew Jouss ay) yum Bulsier

W] G} Wi oy
ooe|d Ul JusWAO|dUS JO SIORIU0D JISU3 UM SDURPIODIe Ul Way] 0] sjuswAed
Bupew pue Auedwol) syl 0} sURYNSUCO pue sasioldws yum Buisier

'ssauisng
oyl sniasald @ siseq Aep-0l-Aep e uo ssoAoidwe Buibeuew pue Buiuieley

'siayddns 03 sjuswAied Bupiely

*SNIRIS PasuUoYIne sY sulelulew 1549
pue payajoid Ajpjenbape ale spuny swoisnd jey) (sbuiyl +oyjo jsbuowe)
2Insua o} (¥2am B 30U ISB3| 1B S]j2d sdualauco Jejnbay Buipnpul) yo4 Y3
UM Joequon JenbBal Buiuieiuiew “yD4 syl Ag pajeinfau si 1SdD B4l UsAiD

"siseq
i Burobuc ue uo sssuisng 3yl s1etado o3 anuuod 0] Abalens e buiuawa|dw
pue Buiupno pue jusunuiodde siojensiuiwpy 9y} uodn yeis yum Bueaiy

~Auedulod a1

apen 01 snujues o} jeacidde uieqo 01 sjooojold [euldsiul S,dy4 01 Buplaypy

U RLIIPUN 2q 0] HIoMm 2inIng 3Jep 0] UIBH3PUN YIOM
ONIQVHl DNIQVYL 12

YIOM JO 3INP3aYDS

n—.N_u D xipuaddy



Hoday |euld S401easIUIIDY BU |
{uonRRSIIWPY Ul [[2) PIYIIT MN AR JUD B PIYLUI SIOIAISS Aed JUllD ‘Bayur] Aed 1D

*ssald
U1 wod) sausnb ¢ oadsal Yum SIOSIApR suoineey Mdnd YIm BURIOm

'sas|waad
1123 jo uopednolo panupRuod syi aejjior) 03 S/plofpue) ayy yum Buisien

"sjusw=linbal [euonippe Aue pue suoile|nbay
uoIPBI0U4 Ble(Q |Rlsuasy syl yum Ajdwod o3 usyel ag o1 sdais syl Buiuiwislsg

'sjuawalinbal jeuoiippe Aue pue 10y JUSWUCIIALT 941 18 10V HICM
12 Aj9jes v yjesH a3yl yum Ajdwod o3 usyel aq o) sdals ey Buluuiiag

*SIUD)SAS puR SDDIAIDS
11 Jo Aynupuad ainsus 0} Jels 11 sAuedwo) auyy pue dyd yum busiert

suonesado
Aep-01-ABp S |Yl o1 uoildnisip ou pue udiRISILILPY Jyl Jo asusdxa
ue Se JPW 9q ued 53500 Buobuo || sunsus o3 Alelpisgns SN aul Yyiim Buisien

*siseq
Huicbuo ue uo juswaanbar siyy Bumaiael pue suonelado paydniizuun
alnsus o3 sJolddns paunbas o) sBupeuspun |euolssayoid  Buipiaoid

‘poLiad uopensiuiwpe syl Joy sialiddns yim ssauisng Jo sual Buperiobay

"pRIIIUSPI AJES[D BIE UCHRASIUIWPE S}
JO 51500 3y} 3INSUD 0F SISIPIFYD YIIM 9IUBPIOIIE Ul uoilewolul Bulayies

‘'suopuny Bupern
PaNUNRUOY 3yl 93s19A0 0 (Iels slojeqsiuiwpy Aq) aps U au3 Buipuany

3I0M JO BNP3YIS

n—,N_n_ D Xipusddy



Hoday Ul SIOJRASILILPY 341
(UoneISIIIWEY U (1) PAYWIT XN ABd RAID B PINIWIN SIAIABS Aed D ‘B Aed NS

*S10102.1p 0128} Sp pue AI0INIEIS ||B U0 ST3FQ 243 01 Hodad Ino JO UoISsILgnS

*A2uaby aulLD) [RUCIIEN 40 3)L]S JO AlBIDIDSS DU OF LUOREIUNoU
alnbats yaiym b 01 SWoD SAey sianewl Aue JayPpym  Bupspisuod

"JUI[E) JO Wea] Juawabeuew oty JO Iduewlar0b
oleaadion pue npucy au) BupiebBal popiacad  uonewIol Buimaiasy

"y uonesylenbsiq
540122410 AuedwoD 3yl yum aouepsooode Ul (,S139a.) ABsIeRsS [elnsnpul
pue ABlsug ssaujsng Jo juswyiedaq ayl o1 uinjad Aoiniels syl Buueds:d
Ut 1sisse 0] aJieuuonisanb e 919jdwiod 01 ADUSAIOSUL 3UT JO SIB2A © UiUIM
201440 BuIpioy 350U1 pue 1ua.n yloq Aurdulos au3 Jo sio3palip jle Buisenbay

*31e359 ADUSA[OSUI B3 JO
WJoUDq Y3 10} 3SRl 0) 9|qelieA. 3q ABLU 1L S195SE S AIRUSPI 0) S[qe|ieAR
UORELLLIOJUE JOUI0 pue AuedwloD) a3 JO SPIoDdal pue $H00q 3yl Bumainay

*sjueunodoe oisualo) Buisn sBuipjoy plob
pue spury 19uoisnd paplenfoles Jo a51Uaxa Uoe|[iouodas e Bupjepapun
uz)elspun 2q 03 }40M 3In3ng 3jep 0] uIdelIpuUn YIoMm

SNOILVYSDILS3IANI SNOILVDLLSIANI S

*SN1E1S PRsLIoINe ¥4 51549 Wejujew o] pue suopenbal
yum aoueldwod alnsus o1 1549 Buipiebal yod4 syl yum uostey BujoBug

sbuip|oy pjob pue spuny
papJenbajes 1oyl 03 BunReRl 1S9 JO SISWeIsnD Wod) saanb o buipuodsay

‘Blpaw [epos Buibeuey

}IOM JO 3)NpaLds

n—.N_n_ D X|puaddy



yoday (Ui SI0RASIIWPY 3y L
{UORRASILIWPY U] [|2) PR NN ABd JUKD %3 PAIILUIT SDIASS Ad JUID ‘PANWI Ag JUID

!sumopmelp Juanbasqns pue xiuaoyd Usplos)

wicyy sueo| buipuny uopeAsiuwpe Juswasedal oy Buguswnoog .
‘usAIN Wwouy sueg) Buipun) uopeASILILPeR U3 BUUaIND0g .

SN A SSUOL Aq suopjedado §N JO MBIASY e

‘Buipety s75dD puiyaq Ylomalely |863] JO MIIASY e

$3119nb yo4 0] sasuodsald UM 20UBISISSE PUB MIIADY e

‘sbuipjoy pjob uo aj0u Alewuns e Buledald e

Isbuipioy plob bujpiebal

salanb

vD4 01 Bujpuodsal up dy4 Bunsisse pue yod yim s|ed Buipusniy
{suonenobau pue s||e2 ‘aauspuodsaniod JoYpan paundas

wes) uswafeurw auy) Jo uonae aaauniul pasodold
uswiujodde ay3 Jo Alpijea

:Buimojoj ay3 (03
paliul] Jou Inq) jo Joadsal Ul iape 2B apiacdd ©] AeQ seuor Buiangsuy
us3)exapun aq oj }iom anjing 3jep 03 UINeHIPUN HIOM

NOILLVYOLLIT ANV Tv931 NOILVODILIT gNV TvD3a1 L

*UORESIUILUPE PaYIXa SBY 1
22u0 Auedwio]) Juead(ai Y3 AQ POPISS 94 0} pa1adxa aie swWigD paundasun

*WI31SAS usWwabeuewW BSED ,SI0IRISILILPY 33 U0 Swig Jojpals Bulalsibay

*s10]pejuod pue sialddns [eonus a1 sajepdn Jenbal Huipiaoy

‘a.njuagag
pue sajuelens ewlyeld Syl $e SUUS] Swues ayj AjjeMalew Uo Xjusoyd
UspjoD JO JNCAEY Ul 21MmUaqap pue aajuelend e buiuelb pue ainjusgag pue
29)UBIEND BUIYEL BU] 0} UDHED Ul USAIN WO 95e9|3t JO paap e Buluielqo
uayjellapun 20 03 }iom aaning 23ep 0] udqeHIpUN YoM

SYOLIQAAD SHOLIA3uD 9

340M JO S[RPaYdS

ﬂ—N—u 1 Xipuaddy



Joday (euld SI0JRNSIIWIDY BYJ,
{uonensIuiWpY Ul () psNwWI 3N Aed JUID 1§ Pajiul] SADIAIRS Aed JUIED ‘PajWI Aed JUIID

-Auedwio) ay3 Jo padsad u) andsay Juaajos ay3 Bupsdwon

"}Xe SI0IRAISIUIWPY BY] 10 986T 1o ADUSAOSUT ‘Tg

anpayas Jo 08 ydesbeied o3 juensind aonou e Buyy pue Buuedary
*3inpaoo.d UQIs|Dap SIoUpad B O

juensind sioupaid 2yl Ag pasoidde Buiaq abieyosip / ucjjessunwual
SI0IEASIUIWPY Byt 03 loud uonersiuiwpe wodj sixe Auedwo) 3y
1BY3 JUDAS ay3 w Auedwic)) ay3 Jo 1adsal ul Apger woly pabieyosip
3¢ 0] slojemsiuIWpPY Syl 40) pue SISeq 1S0D Wil B ug paxy oaq
0] UoNeIaunwal SIoIelSIuWpY o) UnoD) ayl 0} uonedldde Supjel
!souessisse Juawabeuew 123(oid |BIUID)

/I9sunoD 03 suononaisu) snolea Buliedald

‘uonenssuupy Wodl 1ixe usajos ayl Buipiebaa

{9suno) yum Busiey pue syuswiniop Jo uoneledsid ‘eanpy

9Nosay JUaAj0S By J0) sJuawRlnbal Guipuny

a3 Bujpiefal winiiosuod Jspjoyaieys ayl Yum suonennobap

U9 Jo wesa] Juawsabeusw a3 O a2URULIDACE

o1elodiod pue pnpuco BuipieBal papiaoid uoleULIO] MBIADY
sa3epdn JawoIsnd pue sases|ad ssaid Jo mainay

BNs9y

JUBAJ0S aU Jo sasodind ay3 0] SI01S3AUL LD Spuny Jo Jooud pue
5199Y5 U] ‘syuswaalbe ueo; ‘sjuawaalbe uonduosgns Jo malaay
!dems Aynba Jo) 1gap J0J wisiueydW

pue Jgap painias ayj J0 JUsWSs sy buipiebas aoiapy
‘(uonejuawnoop Aun29s azendosdde auy yum Jay3aB0o]) Xjuaoyd
usp|o9H A 19ap paundas USAIN 2y jo Bupueuyad ayl Bupuswiniog

o4

}4OM JO 3npayds

7 Xipuaddy



Hoday [euld ,SI0JRNSIUMDY BYL
{uonensiuupy Ul [[2) PR3] XN Aed JUID 18 PSYIN SEDIAIRS ARd JUID ‘PERLIN Aed JUllD

*PIASIYDE USB] SBY uonRASIUIWPE YIea Jo aADa[go ay) 1eu) siseq ayj uo suoieisiuiipe oyl Suneuiulal ‘9861 19y ASUSAJOSUT SU3 O] T 3|npauds Jo

08 ydeiBeled 03 Juensind ssedwa) Jo Jedisibay Y3 pue UnoD syj yim Auedwion syl jo 1padsal ul aoiou e Buljy Ag AJLIoYS palixe 3 |[IM Uoneasuiwpy Syl
UM J[e2p 20 0] SINSSE [RIUSLIUOIIAULD 10 AJ9Jes pue ijesly ou ale aiay ]

uoile|siGa Ag palinbal se paAiedal s) sajped JueAs|al JBLYI0 PUR J03I3IP 3Y) Jo uopeiado-0d ||nd

pajuiodde Jou sf SI0YPaID JO IFPUWOD Y

paunuUap! a1e soplenbal| [elouRyl ON

ansind 10 31eb1159AL 0] SISPEW OU 3. UYL

21ep 03 dn pue 339[dLUI0Y 242 PIAIDDBI SPI0dDL 3|

® * & & & & s

HHOM 40 IT1NATHIS SIHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOILJWNSSY TYHINID

*sjusWdORAIP JO paLLIoUI Jday
ale Aayy Buunsua pue SIap|oysyEels Jaylo pue siojipald 19j0.d 0} 2oyl Ajjeuelsgns Si g SI0)paId 03 JUsUSq [eidueRUY 103UIP B 9ARY J0U Aewl S|y sienjew AlojejnBas
pue uone|siBa) Jueasias yum BuiAidwod Jopalig Sus JO 1PNPUod 3yl €} Uche[Rs ul paunbal assym saipog Atoniels ButAjnou ‘ssaubold syi uo Buiodai tejnbal ‘seired payl
03 Jusunuiodde ayj Jo suonedynou ‘pijea s juaunuicdde ay) Buunsua Buipnppul ‘eIniels Aq padnbal s Jauoioeld AJUSAJOSUT UB AQ US)EHBPUN Ylom ay) JOo uoplodold v

*JO}PRID JO SSB|D 810W 10 3U0 O] UOIFNLISIP B Sew 03 s|qelIBAR SPUNy JUSIDLYNS 3C 319yl PINCYS SI0NPa.d 0] Jijauq
[erueul) e aq Aew syl ‘(sartied paiyy 1suiebe uay ) SUCITR [NJSSIDDNS LU SILEDACDSS 1519552 JO B[S 3y} Wod}) Spuny Jo uohesijeal ayj u] S¥Nsal USYeUSPUN YoM 3Jaup

"MOI2g N0 195 4B 31g8) Sy Buiduoo ) speLy suopdwinsse Jo speiag  uatuubisse suiy Jo Lonkmnp ey noybnoay; Jepioy
22130 DYF AQ UDNEMISPUN 3 (M pajedidnue s 3t YJom BU3 JO S|IBISP pue 21ep 01 Jap|oY 20140 243 AQ USyEUSpUN YJom 3} JO AIRWILNS pajlelsp B 1na $195 MO el a4 1

JHOM JO 2|npayds
(uonensiutwipy up) paywi Xn Aed i

}I0M JO 3NPaYdIs

ddd J Xipuaddy



Hody [eul SIOIRASIILPY YL
{uonensIuPY Ul [|2) PINWIT 3N Aed JUIID '8 PSUWIN SSOIAISS Aed IUNID ‘PSNLIIT ABd JURD

*S95ED I JO UopeInp
3y7 noyBNoJY) SUNCIZL yueq 2181S2 JUSAJosUI Bulaisiunupe pue dn Bumss

‘plleA 51 UofjeuawnIop AInass 24 eyl pue paniwgns
pue pajii Alladoid uaaq sey uonejuswnaop padinbal jle aunsuz o] AuedwoD
2y} Jo padsas u juswiuiodde jo Aqipiiea ayj uo olape [eba) Bujuielqo

*siy1 Bujuswinoop pue ABaieils ased Buiuwielaqg
sjusivanbay jusurabeuely sse)

*SIAP|OYHRIS SU A0 JusIf2 Byl JO Suoad
‘elpaw jeD0s {uopisod xey fsuonensiBal Jo saouadl| Jenoiped {sulsoucd
[EuswiucaiAue TAj9jes pue ujeay Ijdwexe 10) ‘usujuiodde uo Jo O
Joud Jo sueme 2q 01 s1ajlew Djads 9sed Jsylo Aue ale aJay] y Buuspisuc)

'suoie|nbay uoIslold Ble(q (BelausDn)
9y} pue Py Alagug 3yl se yons uone|sibal Jaylo pue SiSRew |edjyls pue
[euoissajoud jo Bupspisuco apnpul yxym saunpadtold uo ey Bupsidwo)n

'suoiiejnbay Buliapune] ASUO 3yl Ylim 2JUBPIOIIR Ul $HD3YD jualpd
INoA MOLD{ pue saunpadold Jusuwissasse %51 Bulspune) Asuows jo Bungsiduwion
spuauraninbay Aiojeinbay

“USAIN ‘Stui} 9Y3 3e JCPaI3 pRInas By}
yum Buisiey pue fuonde yoea jo peduw pue suondo jje jo Buuspisuo) -
sbupjoaw |epur -
Do AB21R1IS puUR aaesuWpY AIBSSaIaN

slo]jew [elauan suapeul Juaunjujodde-aid
uaEHapUN 3q 0] ¥I10M aInind 2)ep 01 Uy EeIpUN MIOM
ONINNY1d ANV NOILLVHISININaV DNINNYTd ANV NOILVILSINIWNAY T

KioBajeny | @30N

3I0M JO 3Npayds

n-N—n_ D Xipuaddy



10day |euid SI0RRSIUILIPY YL
{uonensiLiwpy Ul [[8) P XN Aed JUIID @ PSHWIN S2IAISS ABd JUiiD ‘PIIWIT ARd JUIID

sauedwo) Jo 1eQsiBay pue 1nod 3y YIM UoRejUuSLndop
weagas ayi Buyy pue siopjoysyels Jo} suodas  euy  Bupedsad
SapNRUl SIY} {90140 WI0) 3Ses[al A2y} UlB)qo 0 SI0JRJISIUlLIpY SU3 404 pue
350 & 03 3580 23 Bulg 0] pJo Ut suswWalinbal Aloyniels a4 yum Buyjeag

‘padnbai J| sa:sn.y Juapuadapul Juiodde pue
sanued jueas[al ji2 Ajou 0y uoipe ajeudoidde Bupiey pue juswiolua-ojne
10} sajep Buibe)s pue saweyas ucisuad Aue Jo adusisixe ayy Bulysgeiss

‘an1els Ag padnbal se juswiuiodde slojensiuiupy 343 Jo 32110u BulsilsApy

'PIRIN(ED 3 [|IM S99 ,SI01RSILIWPY
2yl Yolym uc Siseq ayy Jo) |eacidde uouparn wego o3 buuedauq

*uope|siea)
Lm soueplodoe Ul |eacddde 1oLl J0) Aurdwod Ut Jo SIONpaUD Iy 01
papiAcad 29 01 UoQe.ASIUILIPR 33 JO 1onpuod ay3 10} sjesodoid ayy Buuedaly

u3epapun aq 0] J10Mm ainjng 9]Ep 0] U3EHIpUN NIoOM
ONILH0dIY ANY IINVITdIWOD ANOLNLYLS DONILYOdId ANY 3ONVITdINOD AHOLNLYIS €
'$3S00 FDUBINSUI 10.3U02 0] UORRISIUIIPY 3l ‘Pasleal ale Asuy se
JO 1xa uodn Io pas|jeal ale ASy) Se SIBSSe JaA0 JaA0D sauednsul Bujeoued aln yons [run papanold ade sjasse a|ge|ieAe aunsus o oueinsu] BuiBuelsy
UINEJIIPUN 24 03 XI0M aInmn4 2jep 0] S)eMapun YoM
NOLLYSITV3IY 1ISSY NOILLYSITVIY 13SSY <

"slieldy JO Juswaiels
s Auedwion au3 4o yoea Bupnpold u) papasu auaym siopeap au3 Bunsissy

*s31INbua [esauab ypm Jsisse 0y uoneutojul Aued
pa1u3 Bunisanbal pue Auedulon U3 0] SJOSIAPE a0} ay3 yum Bulpuodsalio]

*31L159 UONEISIUNUPE 343 U $19SSe ay1 U0 asuelnsul Joj Buibuelry

3IOM JO 3NPaUdS

n_N_n_ J Xipuaddy



Hod3y [euld SICIENS|UPY BYL
(UopessUILIPY U Jle) PRI NN ARd JUIID 3 PRYILIN SAOIAISS ARd JUIID ‘PRI Aed U1

"21E159 ADUBAJOSU| DU JO
1jouaq 3L 10) 35|31 0F 3|qR|IRAR 30 ARW J2Y3 $319558 aY] AJJuap) 0] 3|geiieae
uopewIoM] BYIo pue Auedwo) 2yl JO Splo3al pue $y00q 3yl Bupmsiasy

uXe}ApUnN 3q 03] }10M 31ning 2)ep 0] uINeH2pUn JIom
SNOILLYDILS3AANI SNOILYODIIS3IANI S
"sasiweid

112y] JOo uonedndlo panuiiuod sy} S1eN|pe) 01 plojpuel 3yl yum Buister

'sjUsWIRlinNbal jeuoiippe Aue pue suorenbsy uoIa30id
eleq [eseuan 2yl yum Adwiod o] usxel eq o) sdeys syl Buiwuueiag

*sjuswauinbal |euoippe AuR pue 10y JUSWUAIIAUS 3] 13 10V YI0M
1e A1ejes g UjeoH oyl yim Ajdwiod o} uayel aq o3 sdels ayy buluuaisg

*SUIR1SAS pue Se21ADS
11 Jo Aunupuos ainsua 0] Jeis 11 sAuedwoDd ay) pue ddd Yyim Buisien

LU O AW} WO
2oe1d ul JuawAoIdWS JO $310RJTU0D DY Ylim Soueplosoe ul WYl 01 sjuallAed
Gunjew pue Auedwon 3Ll 01 SUENSUCZ pue saaicidwa yuim Buisiern

'ssauIshng
ayy amasald 0y siseq Aep-o3-Aep e uo saaio|dute Buibeuew pue BuluRly

"siseq

BujoBuo ue uo sssuisnqg ay3 sielado 0] anunued 0} ABajeas e Bunuawaduw
pue Buluizho pue uawjulodde siojegsiuILIpy 9y uodn Je1s Lim Bunosiy
U3 PLIDPUN 2q 0] MI0M g 21ep 0] udyeUIpUN HIOM
ONIAvdl ONIavVil 14

YIOM JO 3jnpayds

ﬁ—N—u D Xipuaddy



Ji0day feuld SIOJRASIUIMDY UL
{uogensiupY Ul ({2} PERW 3N Aed JUID B P SADIALDS Aed JUIO ‘Paliuir Aed JUID

*UoIFRASIUILLPE P3YIXD SBY i 93U0
Auedwio) jueAa[al ayl Aq pajlas aq o] pajdadxs ale ‘[olAed 6107 1snbny
23 Jo 1oadsal u) oqeied 1ouBp DIN/IAVA 243 Buipnpur ‘swiep pasmasun

"Wa1SAS JuswebeueLl ased ,S10]eJ]SIUILPY 941 UO SWwielp JoNpa.n Bulioysiboy
'sj010eU00 pue sialiddns |eonio o sajepdn Jenbal BuipiAcld

*2Imuaqag

pue 9squelens BUYEIg 2U1 Se SWLID) SwWes 3yl AJelojew U0 XIusoyd

UPJOD JO INOAES Ul 2InUSgep pue ssjuelenb e Bunueib pue alnjuagaqg pue
39)jUeIRND) BUYRIG 3Y) 0} UCHE[R. U] USAIN WOJ) ISes|a! JO paap e buuieiqo

ua)epapun 24 03 }1oMm ainjng 9)Ep 0] US)EBpUN HI0M
SHOLIQ3IHD SUOLIAIUD 9
*S10123Ip

Jope) op pue Alolnjels ||@ uo SIFGd 2Ul 03 Modal Ino Jo uoIsSIIgns

fouaby swiy jeuoeN Jo 93815 Jo ALBIDi9S B3 OF UOIIeD|j0U
agnbal yoiym Wb 03 awon aaey siepew Aue Jayleym Buuspisuod

"UlS JO Wea) Juswabeurw ay) Jo aoueusoA0b
ajejodiod pue Pnpuod 3yl Buipiebal papiacid uonewlol Bumaiasy

"J2v uopedyijenbsiq
si0p0a41q Auedwo) syl yum souepaoze ul {51394, ABSleiS |elasnpul
pue AbJsuz ssauisng jo juswpedsd sy3 03 winjal Aonels ayl fuliedaid w
1sisse 0] aljeuyo3sanb e 339diuod 03 ASUSAIOSUI DY) JO SIEDA € UIUIM 22140
Buipjoy asoyy pue Juaind yjog Auedwo) syl Jo siopaldip (|8 bupsanbay

YI0M JO 3|NPaYds

n__N_u J xipuaddy



Hoday |

BUIY SICIRSIUILPY SU 1

(UoReASIULPY Uj fi2) PINLI X1 Aeq JUIID 3§ PN SS0IAISS ABd TUND ‘BRIIWTT ABd JUID

*2inpaoold ucisioap SJ01PaID B 0}
wensind sioppasd ay3 Aq pasoidde Buieq sbieydsip / ucjelaunwed
SI0]RSIUIWIRY 3y3 0] Jolid uopesiuiwpe wol) X2 s,Auedwon syl
1ey] Juans ay3 uj Auedwon ay3 jo padsst w Ajljigel] wouy pableyasip
90 0} SIOJRJISIUIWPY 3] 404 puUB SISEY 1502 W1 B U0 paxy 39
0] UoIRIBUNWR) SI0TRISIUJWPY JO) 1N0D 3y 0} uonedljdde Bupel

Iaouesisse Juawabeuew 1oalold [eiouan

‘lesunco) 01 suoinsul snotiea Buliedaay

JUORBNSIUJWIDY LWOL) XD JUSAJOS 3y Bulpieba

[2SUNoD Ulm Buisier pue syuswniop jo uopeledasd ‘aolapy
annsay JUSAI0S 3y o) syuswadinbas Bupung

sU1 Buipebal Wwiniosuo) 1ISpIoYysBYS J41 Yim suonenoban
U9 Jo wesy Juswsbeuetl 3Y) Jo oueWIBACE

a1e10d102 pue 1onpuod Buipiebal papiaocid UCHEWION] MIIATY
!'sojepdn s2wosnd pue $95e3)3) 5S9.d JO MIIlATY

anosay

JUBAJOS U3 Jo sesodind auy3 10} $4015aAUL WO Spuny Jo Jooud pue
5192Ys W3} ‘sjusaalbe ueo| ‘syuswaaibe uonRdUISONS JO MalATY
!dems AInba 10J 109p J0J WSIUBYDSLU

pue 1qap pa4ndss auy3 Jo Juawapas ay) Buipiebay soapy
{(uonejuswunoop Anoas Seudoldde sy yum 1ayabol) Xiusotd
USPIoD AQ Jgap PRin2as UDAIN Y3 jo Buptieuljal syl Bupuswmnsog
Isumopmelp Juanbasgns pue Xiuaoud uap|oo

wioly sueo| Buipun) uonesitiwpe JusWade|dal syy Bunuswnoog
{UBAIN WO} SUROl Buipun) uonrasIdILIpE 3u} Buuawnoog
‘suonenobau pue s[jed ‘3ou3puU0dsallod ICUPaID PaINJes

fwiea Juawebeuetl 343 Jo Lonae saouniul pasodald
‘juswnujodde ay jo AypijeA

:buimajjoy a3 (03
payw Jou ng) Jo eadsal up aoape eba) apiaold 03 Aeq sauor Buponisul

uayepapun 2q 03 }iom ain3ng
NOILVS9ILIT GNV 1vD31

93Eep 03 UDXNBM3pUN YoM

NOILLVOILIT ANV

LV BEL L

di4

J40M JO 3jNpayds

D Xipuaddy



Hoday [euld ,SI0JenSIULIPY SYL
(uogeasiuwpy Ul (|12) paiiui dn Aed Jullsy § pAYWIT SAOISS Aeq JulD ‘pajwIg Aed w19

*Auedwion ay) jo 1padsal u) andsay JUSA0S Ul Bunsidwoy e
‘JIX2 SI0IBASIUILIPY BU3 10§ 986T 10V ADUSAIOSUT ‘T4
||npauyds Jo 0g ydelbeied o3 juensind sonou e Bujpy pue Buuedald e

}I0M JO INP3YIS

ﬁ—N—u I Xipuaddy



ALNIUI 5BM 50D BYY 2w} ayl e Buljieasid
A1B4JYINH Ayl 18 paBleys 51 aes| N

9Z2v9¢ |ejol puels
o9 J8una)
922G sejdewWnsuo Jandwo?)
Qoo Bupuog
Sr'sZ SIXB]
S1'08 sbejsod

| Mobajeng
3 anjep

6102 J8QUITAGN L} 01 6107 Jagquiardesg g|
popad ay) 10} sHaLSSINGSIg

£6¢-62C
Qig-Lee
Cri2iS
£688ZpL

10dSY [euld ,SI0IRASIUUDY BUL
(UonessILIWPY Ul [|2) PAYILWI 1 ABd 11D *g PAYILIT SB3jAI3S ARd JUID ‘PSHLIIT ARg JUlD

paddng g [BUOISSRI0I JoNT
[EUQISSS0.d JaUID

$101084G / siebeue

Jsuped § Jexel lusunuoddy

BTOZ AR 15T

woly

apein
sayea no afiseyD dud

05'613'0¢E 9T'9ik 08T og'egl 09'ZHY 55°L¢¢ SINOH |ej0L
SLLE0L 0ETH 0eZL [esaUas) - BupesL
sLorig'ol 0EZL DEZL Buipel L~
joicheidl aro oro wawuedde 3150d - LYAXEL
5489 050 050 Buismenpy Lainielg jBuipuog
G/BE68'L 0E'r et sanfewuod usunuioddy
00'SE0'Y 0s°L 05y Qe saap Buiiodey Aonels
SL°¢E oL'o oLo |e2aURgy - acueldilo) AoinEs
9.°7az's [+]: A1 ogs oo'c aouedwe) Aioymegg =
ZOGBL'L oo 00T a(sualod
06268 GLL Ll seunbu3z wdao
76497 §i'e si't 0z uofeBpsIAU=
PE'925'682 06'sly 0&°LLE aZ'601 06°v61 §sauisng jo aeg
PE9Z9'68Z 06'5L¥ og'LLL oz'sal 06'veL uonesieay jessy~
STOLEL [el-3] 0B'e IfA PUB 33
05ipL'L STT erArA UCHRJSIL|WPY [BIaU9L)
525251 g9 /L 89°/L MIKEY PUE JOIUCT 8SED
o0sTel's 002 Bz 05 QL0 Bupunaoay ased
§Z2'9%¢ oL 0e'n av'o Bunueld 3 uwpy
LStz 0s'Le () 4 46 ob'o se'st Bujuueld pue uopeysIUILRYE

El 3
aley Ma sftaany (san oo

SO [F10 |

G 7 {00U0)5 53103 JOIUND

|BUDISE3J014 13 SIGI3ANT
+ s2abzuey

Siaupag [ S1a3e]

auguoddy

102 1AqUIACN L1 Q1 6102 Rquisidas gl pouad aull Joj po RETTT
{uonensiuwpy uy} p1 fed M9

POLI2d 9U3 10} SJUSISSINGSIP PUB SISOD SN} ,SJOIRISIUIWPY 943 JO Sjielsd

g Xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld SI0JeSUILPY UL

(uonensIuRIPY Ul [[2) PRI XN ASd JUIIS 1§ PRI SROIAISS Aed JUIID ‘PRI Aed 1D
- PN SeM 350D Y] alur 3Y) 3o Jujjtensud
1BIDHWH 2yi3e padieys sy adea| |

117088 [EI0L pURI
L EESESEECIE . -
o0ogr Bupuog £87-62C . Hoddng g |eLoISsalold Jolunr
U8 G54 FRELL DiGLEE [Elojssajoid Big
§2°9L sIxe| ettt e e
680 ebeysog ThLLiS siojoaid / siebeue
| foBajen £68TYL i 1aulEd / JeyE] uajujoddy
3 anfep BT07 AR IST i apeig -
8102 190WIAGN 2} O} §L0Z 1aquadasg g1 woiy T S3je2ng oBIBUD dud
paorad ay) Joj spuaIsINgsIg
81987 50°888 0S¥ 02 £96 0L} [T 0£'8€} 0L 1L SINOH TE30L
L2189y 00'982°LLE8 0z's09 08769 R [543 [eRuag - Bupell
082k ST oo oLo 9SELING /SHES-aPeL|
81 €68 SLUREEY gz'8 519 o5l Buuoy o Ounsedsio; Buipe|
pigi 00'6ET'9.4E 99°CLe 997659 0LLh 0g°99 BujpesL=
05 /€€ SZL0L g0 j£l0] JuaIsdde 1504 - LYAIXEL
0548€ 5L891 050 050 Bursiuenpy Aojnieng /Butpuog
05'/EE SZ955'Y 05Ek 0Sel sBljliELLOS Jualiuddy
00°'8ES 0050y o) 05y we sbuyieayy Huodey Lomerg
05468 giee [o]0s] oLo [esauRg - gaueldwod Aoinels
9150 00°'568°8 06°1Z 0gglL 0oe asueydwo) Lcimegs
17908 e 0LtV 0L sl 05 0ISURI0
05Ty lzane'e 05'94 055k suopeBnsanuy— 1|
00048 09 /€9 [-r 5Ty saunbu3 vaao
09 £€3 16422'S 028 ozs Hopn, AojeBysanu)
£8°00% 55°288'%% 59°69 STy 741 05'1L uopebpsaaul=
0568 S/88E 050 050 piopueT
05268 ST9kb 0§o 050 103 patg-ebe
05 '/ER SLCLS 0l 0Ll seafoidws
0§ /EE 0%'/EE 00’} 00k SJ0]Ipas)) pRINIBSUN
09°ZLY ST'9TL oLt 43 %0 sloypaLg
£5°825 05 SFY'BL oL 0%'be 092 ssausng jo aes
£9°6Z5 0%°'579°6L oL 0%°ve 03z uopes||e3y jaesy
511005 526y o 08'8 ek Buelg pue ABaleng
05468 oty TR 06 08'e diw, pue a84
Q00LS Q0°0ES'I 0o e UDIENSIVWPY |BJaLDS)
00'QLs 00'yze'|L or'e ore MINIY PUB |00 B5BD
89 04C STEX't pee a2l vl az0 Bununaooy aseD
09749 00552 ol ] oy Buugld g umpy
[ $L'669°6 ek oLl ag'vl w8y 0z'0 Bujuuely pue Uopels|ulwpy =

3 E] SINOH (2101 eddng y jetclssapoid seruny JEUGI TS Aj0id JRNG 310320 EYEI T TEIEE
oyey Ay afivaany 130] 030 { s+abaucy Jausuoddy

BL0Z JRAWSAGN /|, O 6102 JeqW3IGaS g1 pousd o) Joj pabieya el
{uonegsunupy uy) P37 sa31A19% fed Julo

POLIad 8y} 40} SJUDLIISINGSIP pue S1S02 Bl ,SJOJRNSILIWPY 3U) JO S[1e18(

( xipuaddy



HOdRY [eud SI0JERSIUIWPY BYL
{uonensuwPY I [e) DAl XA Ad D @ PN SSIlAIRS Aed LD ‘PSIWIT Aed LD

palmul SEM 1503 3y W aylie Bujjreaaqd

31BJJYWINH 2Y3 1T padireyd s1adean

. ‘£BZ-GZZ i poddng ¢ BuoISSEjoId Jojunr
96 00k b e T ‘olg-se8 w EURISSajGlg 1800
ety g 1105 T sk J SEBRER
| fobajeam CBEZYL : Jauyeg / Jovel Waluoddy
F anjep "GTOT AR 15T : . apelo
6102 29quiaAoN L) 0) 6107 taquaidas g) wiory sajed Ino afreyd dud
popad ay) 10} SJUAISINGSIQ
Tosey SL°L6L DL 00'LZ 0z'0 vk 06'g hr4] SINOH {ejal
0526 ST'0k 0£0 0g0 euodde 150d - {YAXEL
05°AEE 5.°881 050 080 Suisiuanpy Aiojnieys Bupueg
057268 SLELS 0Ll 041 SalEULO JuawUoddy
00865 00 580'F 064 sy o0 sBuyeaw /Buuoday Aoymers
05°L88 §L'EE oLa oLo |BrBUBS - souRldwoD Aone)s
ot'ok 0s'ZLE'y oLok |13 an‘'s aaue|dutag Aoymels
000LS 05289 =l o saunhu3 yaad
00'0ls 05°LE9 Ty 5T uopebnsaau| =
SLek Siv8 oz'o oz SINIPpRID pANDBSUN
si'ezy 5.'%8 ozZ'o 0z'0 SI0}ipaID
0589 SLEES'| 05 0ge Buluug|d pue ABajens
05 E8 0SZPL 02T e dIAk PUE B84
00015 05 Lpk) 52T $TT LOlENSILILDY [e/RUaD
¥9'68E 52818 0 0z 0 7 aza Bupuncoay ase)
05469 00652 0] aro Bunueld g ULpY
feqds 00°89'F or's 0z'0 519 06'Z 0z'0 Bujuue)g pue uopens|u|wpY e

3 3 SINOH MG voddng ¥ |cugi?sI3R4g 10Unp |PUDISSI oI Ja{D  SI01aHK] SIduled | SIOME]
ay Aty abraany 3503 jego) 1 saaBcunyy wsuyuoddy

5 STEVEETY
(uoneaystuLIPY Ul) P31 XA

Aed )9

POLIad @Y JOJ S)USLIBSINGSIP PUB S1SOD SWI ,SI01eNSILILPY 241 JO S|Ie1aq

a Xipuaddy



NE

noday [euld ,SI0RnSIULPY 2Y ]

(uonensiuIwpy Ul [[2) paNWI MN Aed JUIID B PSNWIN SIDIAISS Ard JUlD ‘pajiun Aed JUID

(sSesL’tey) (SS'ESL'TZY) (1101430} /SN14UNS ONIGVIL
{/£000'562) {££000'562)
0 Z6p 0Z'Z6b 51503 11
06'TTE'T 05'TIE'T S90IARS AIR|pISQNS SN
8" EV8 8P EP sasuadxg aafojdw
I5°T6P'S £5T6Y'S abei0)g poo
6410V Ob 6L T0V'GF IN/AAvVd
T6'Gh6E 16°Gh6'E Juaifed uoisuad
£8°060'9/ SE060'9, ur Aegd JuUIIS) Alelpisqns §n 0} Apisqng
89°CT0'Y ROETI0Y 2Jempos
00°06T 007061 sosuadxg Aipung
S LRA Tl TA N #6264 12T $284 10)0R0UOY
SSH6T SSP6T Buped| - sabieys yueg
00°GHT 00°SPT 53324 |euo|ssajoid
0Fceo'y OF €29’y SueINSUR
£9°690°7 £9'500°T suoyds@ ],
i ival o LY T6T'EE sy
TANLIANIdXT ONIATEL
(81°652°921) {(81'€6/°92T)
81°C6/9ZT CIRRTACTA saep eI
$1600 123413 ¥AHLO
F F
6T0C/11/6T 0L 610Z/11/6T OL

6T0Z/60/8T woig

610Z/60/8T woly

Junonoy Bulpes] siojensiunupy julof
(uonenswwpy ur)

P37 Aed Jui|o

POLIad 343 40} Junooe sjuawAed pue sidisdsy

3 xipuaddy



1oday feuld SIIRASIURLEY SUL

(uonensiuiwpy Ul || PRI 3N Aed JUlD 1§ PRI SIAIDS Aed JUIS) ‘PaYILIT Aed JUliD

EL9ZE'6T
£9°%59 funeod Jusund g1
ores9'se BURROL - IqRIDACOEY JBA
A9 GAINASTddTd
EL°9TE'ST €L9TE'GT 00'85T'6L0PT
(pE'199) (#£'199)
08 ¥ 0T Hb Buneoy - ssbieys sueg
#5917 ¥5'9IE Buisiieapy Aoimels
SNOLLYSIVIY 40 150D
L0'886°6€ 0°886'6¢
TN 1IN Auedwioosuy 00°292'58L'6
TN TIN SJuaLLSaAU] DO I8T'608°E
(S5 £82TEY) (65 e84 TEw) (3oyaq)/smding Bupes)
1IN TIN sjuawAied-aid 00758556
00°¥00'0SE 00"+00°0SY ueo Buipel),
79°784'T TOIEL’T jueq je ysey 00°00£'956
SNOLLYSIIYTY 1355V
F F
610Z/1T/6T 01 6350¢/T1/6T 0L sHeyy jJo
6I0Z/60/8T Woyd 6T07/60/81 wold WS

sjuswAed 3 s3d1aooy Jo Aewwng S10)edSIUIUPY U0
(uonensiunupy uy)

TeE

p1 Aed 39

POLIBd B3 10J Junoooe sjuswAed pue sididoy

3 Xipuaddy



Hoday [euid SI0IEASILIWDY 341
{uonensiurLpY Ul ([E) PSIWIT XN Aed JUIID % PaTIWI SIS A2d JUiE) ‘PSIIT Aed JulD

(9z"¢es'st) (9Z'Tes’6?) (1101438)/sn1dUns DNIQvHL
(9z-2e5'62) (9zzES'62)
0002 00'0g sdiysiaquap
CE'E0T'Y €L 201"y SE0IAIBS AIBIpISqns SN
LT°0TS'P2 [T°015'%2 s394 Yd
£6°998 £6°998 alemMoS
6.'1E 6L'TE Buipel|_ - sabieyn jueg
TYNLIANIXT DONIOVYL
E 4 F ¥
6T0Z/TT/6T 0L 6TOZ/TT/6T 0L sleyy jo
6T0Z/60/8T woud 61I0Z/60/8T wouy JUsWNEIS

3Uno2oy bujpel] siojeqjsiunupy julof
(uonesysjunupy ug)
P21 S90IAIRS Ard JuliD

poLiad 3y} J0j Junodoe sjuswiAed pue sdisdsy

cd

, 31 Xipusddy



Hoday j2ul] ,SI0)BSILILPY SUL

(uopensIIWPY Ul [[2) PRYWIN 3N Aed JUID B PSRN SIIARS Agd JUIID PRI Aed WD

T1'00T'6ES
b6'6ET'8ES Buneol4 wsung g1
217098 Buneoyd - 5|gRIan0d3Y Jep
_ A9 Q3LNISRIdIY
TT 00T 6ES TT'001'6ES 00'6££°6L0°E
{0p°59) {(ot'59)
0b'S9 059 Buieo}s - sabuey) yueg
SNOLLYSIIVEY 40 1502
15°59T°6£8 15°697'6£5 :
TIN TIN Auedwoosaiu] 00°2L2*TER
(9z'7e5'67) Crardsra) (32iy=q)/snjding Suiped |
TN JIN SuaWARd-alyg 00'bC6'E2E
JIN TIN Spuny Jusl3 - yjueq e ysed 00°0Z€°266'T
44769895 24269895 yued e ysen 00°000°¢8E
JIN I punjay 1vA 00°659'9
N TIN s199( yoog 00°085'ST
N TN Atoquaau] 00'b£5'€ZT
SNOILLYSITYId 1355V
ES 7 S
6TOZ/TIT/6T OL 6TOZ/TT/6T 0L sileyy jo
6107 /60/8T woid 610Z/60/8T woud FLTETTTES e TS

sjualuleq B s3dieoay Jo Arewwung siojeqsiulwpy julor
(uonensiuupy uy)
P SOARS Aeg Ju)D

-ddd

POLISd ay] J0) Junodoe syualAed pue sidipiay

3 Xjpuaddy



Hoday [PU ,SI0JRISIMILIPY SUL

(uonens|uLUPY Ul ji2) peNWIT NN Aed JUIIS R PEYLIM SA0IAIBS ARd JUHD BRI Aed JUlD

08'€ZS'0T
08°'£25'0¢ Bugeold 3ustind g1
A9 Q3IN35TudTY

08°£Z5'0C 08'€25'07 00'0L0°6EE"'S
D8 E£TS0Z 08'€75'0¢
TIN TIN Auedtuoniajuy 00'Z06'ETT
TIN TIN sjuatuded-aid 00°829°4L
08'£25°02 08'eT5'0C yueg e ysed 00°050'68
TIN TIN punsy 1va 00°96£'€S
TN TIN punjad xey 00°£90°871
1IN TN Jusludojaaa 3 Uoleasay CO'TOE'0LT Y
N TN s3g8q yoog 00'bZ6'95D
TN N Adojuanu] 00°09L'S
JIN N uawdinb3 g sy 00°9b0'9

SNOLLYSTIVIY 1355V
3 E; ¥
610Z/TT/6T 0L 610Z/11/6T 0L sneyy Jo
6T07/60/8T wosd 610Z/60/8T woiy aels

sjuswied g s3diaday Jo Alewwing S10)enSIUIWPY JUIof
(uonensuwpy ur)
P31 N Aed 3ulD

pouUad 3l J0J Junodoe sjuawAed pue sidiaday

ddd

3 xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld sicIRaSIUALDY BUL
(Uonesiuwpy ur ie) pauwiT XN Aed JUIID g payiL SRS Aed U9 ‘I Aed D

T1.6'TC Lplel
, 6SE'TL6 12301
€69°S $994 |95UN0)
¥80'p soa4 |eba] JAY4 BuIsaApY Ao
000°T SUBWIBSINGSIP |513P|OH U0 9907 ..u U,Mco%ﬁmw_ww
G6T'TT (51500 B 1) UOREIBUNLLRL SIBPIOH 3010 T167°¢CE SjUsy
. sasuadxy :
6T0T 19qWIIAON 6T £9£°9¢1 sabep 2aA0)dwg
0] pouad 62y sabiey?) yueg
L6P 51500 11
AR SIS SN
6107 JOQUIAON 6T €8 sasuadxg saio|dwg
papus poiiad ayjy 10} sasuadxa Jo Juaweleis g6v's abe.0ls pjon
(uonjesysiurupy ur) pagauiy 30 Aed jumo Zob'or EIN
, 9b6's uoISUD
Z19°6EL 1e30L 1609/ Anug sn o1 Apisgns
. v19'p 31eMY0S
€01y SIS AlBIpISqnS "S'N
4 Buiped - sableyn yueg om.ﬁ sasuadxg Aupuns
g9 Bugeoy - sefueyy yueg €6LTeT $994 J010B4U03
0z sdiyssaquialy Sy1 5994 |eUO[SS3j0.d
01542 $934 Yd £29'p aoueInsyr
/98 2UBMYOS 769'S $994 |9SUNoD)
N%um Cilinlog) SLT'6/T soa4 |efo
192912 sa0 |eban 000's SIUBWSSINGSIP ,SJ3P|OH 22140
cooxv SJUSWIBSINGSIP S12P|0H SO £8/°65¢E {51500 BWi] ) UoeIBUNWS. SI3P|OH 22140
78S'6LP (51500 BUILL} UOREIBUNWSI 513P|0H B2II0 3 sasuadxg
F sasuadxg
6T0T ISqUWBAON 6T 6T0T 12qQWIAON 6T
03 polad 03 pouiad
6T0T JOQRUDAON 6T 6T0Z J9CUDAON 6T
Papua poliad ay3 40} sasUAdXa Jo Juauajels papus poliad ayj 1oy sasuadxa Jo JuRUIIELS
(vonjenysiunupy ur) pejuury seaAlas Aed 1uld (uopjenysiurupy w) paun Aed Jup
z u POLISd 343 Ul paiinaul sasuadxs jo Juswalms

» 4 xipuaddy



AM21

Notice of end of administration

EPresenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

\Contactname Chl’is Haggltt

All information on this form wifl appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

Cempany name FRP Adwsory LLP

| 2nd Floor

l 110 Cannon Street
|

|

Past town

London

Counsy/Region

== Jelclaln] Telelu

Country

‘ i cp.Jondon@frpadvisory.com
" 020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further infermation

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




